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Mark your calendars for
the next
Purdue Ballroom Classic
October 29, 2023
November 10, 2024



Dear Competitors, Parents and Friends,

On Behalf of the Purdue Latin and Ballroom Dance Team, we would like to welcome you to the 25% Annual
Purdue Ballroom Classic. We are glad you are here as we look forward to a day filled with fun, laughter,
friendship and wonderful dancing.

Ballroom dancing was first introduced to Purdue University as a class for credit, PES113 (1989-1992) by a
Dance Department faculty member, Carol Cunningham. In 1992, when funding was cut for its curriculum,
Kirsten Thole, the former teaching assistant of PES113, started The Purdue Ballroom Dance Club as a
recreational ballroom dancing community. The club consisted of 40 members. Through the years this club
grew to over 200 members.

In 1996, through the inspiring efforts of Aaron Altschul and Yuehwern Yih (our current faculty advisor),
The Purdue Ballroom Dance Competition Team was founded. There were 15 couples on the team that first
semester. Our first coach was Mr. Wayne Applegate. Today, our team consists of 140 members and has been
renamed The Purdue Latin and Ballroom Dance Team. The name change came with the realization that
“ballroom” was not always interpreted to include the Latin dances.

This team is consistently nationally ranked amongst the top collegiate teams for more than a decade. We
are also proud to have alumni who hold National titles, those who are national finalists, and those who
have become professional dancers and instructors, as well as those who have become certified national
judges. Today, Yuehwern and Daniel, alums of the team, are the head coaches of this team. Our beginner
and intermediate team members strive on a daily basis to achieve excellence in their dancing. They are the
future of this team, and we can honestly say, we are looking at a great future.

However, we would not be here today if not for all the friends we have made through the last 25 years of
inter-collegiate dancing. We thank all our friends from universities and colleges throughout the Midwest for
all these years of support and friendship. Dancing would not be the same without you and we are happy you
are here with us today.

Welcome to all our parents, family, friends and spectators. Your support with loud cheering, calling out
names of your favorite couples and colleges provides the energy and encouragement to all our dancers as
they compete for their titles. Your presence and your financial support of our dancing, makes this day a
possibility.

Dear adjudicators and staff, you have traveled far to be here. Your excellence in the field inspires us and your
presence endorses the importance of our team and this event in the larger ballroom dancing community in
the United States. We thank you for being here.

Last but not least, we thank all our coaches for their dedication to our team. We know that your time is
valuable and hence, your continued support of our team means more to us than you may ever know.
'H

With that said, good luck to all our competitors and “Let the dancing begin

Purdue Latin and Ballroom Dance Team
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FRIDAY

8:00PM Packet Pickup and Welcome Dance at France A.
Cordova Recreational Sports Center - Room MP5

SATURDAY

6:45 AM Purdue Memorial Union Ballrooms Open

8:00 AM American Smooth

11:20 AM International Standard

2:15PM American Rhythm

5:45 PM International Latin

SUNDAY

Workshops® (PMU South Ballroom)

8:30 AM Gert Roslender & Kirsti Roslender (Standard)

9:30 AM Bill Sparks (Rhythm)

10:30 AM Dmitriy Volodko & Oksana Barantsova (Smooth)
11.30 AM Daniel Dilley & Yuehwern Yih (Latin)

Private lessons are also available from all of our
adjudicators!

Please contact lessons@purdueballroom.org for
more information.

* subject to change



JUDGES

SCRUTINEER
DISC JOCKEY
REGISTRAR

COORDINATORS

PROGRAM
MC

DECK
CAPTAINS
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Oksana Barantsova
Kelly Bartlett

Daniel Dilley

Gert Roslender

Kirsti Roslender
Christopher Spalding
Bill Sparks

Dmitriy Volodko
Yuehwern Yih (Chair)
Daniel Dilley

Rick Popp

Daniel Dilley

Rushika Perera (Chair)

Daniel Dilley
Yuehwern Yih

David Zage

Kevin Chan

Kris Ezra

Emily Aicher

Tim Bagiackas (Captain)
Kevin Chan

Roxanne Chan

Joshua Dias

Isaac Greeson

Carl Gu

Annie Hagan

Deborah Kull

Rose Ravelo (Coordinator)
Gabriel Shen

Boris Yelin

Rachel Yurek (Captain)
Thomas Robinson
Anita Robinson

Chase Halsmer

TY

CLA

Bloomington, Indiana
Ft. Wayne, Indiana
West Lafayette, Indiana
Carmel, Indiana
Carmel, Indiana

Ft. Wayne, Indiana
Powell, Ohio
Bloomington, Indiana
West Lafayette, Indiana
West Lafayette, Indiana
Saginaw, Michigan
West Lafayette, Indiana
Fort Collins, Colorado
West Lafayette, Indiana
West Lafayette, Indiana
Livermore, California
Louisville, Kentucky
West Lafayette, Indiana
West Lafayette, Indiana
South Bend, Indiana
Louisville, Kentucky
Louisville, Kentucky
Chicago, Illinois
Kokomo, Indiana

West Lafayette, Indiana
Noblesville, Indiana
West Lafayette, Indiana
Indianapolis, Indiana
West Lafayette, Indiana
Boston, Massachusetts
Lafayette, Indiana
Lafayette, Indiana
Lafayette, Indiana
Lafayette, Indiana



74)  Prabhav Adhikari UW - Madison 19)  Eren Fukuda UW - Madison

64)  Abhinav Agarwal UW - Madison 91) Laura Gaines Ohio State University
100) Spasko Aleksov Purdue University 101) Timothy Gay Ohio State University
54)  Katherine Argo UW - Madison 79)  Harrison Graham University of Akron
128) Jacob Ayotte Oakland University 105) Christian Grantz Purdue University
139) Joshua Azrin UM - Ann Arbor 116) Hunter Gruler Purdue University
46) Kieran Ball Indiana University 110) Prerit Gupta

324) Faith Bergin Purdue University 113) Megan Haarlammert = Miami University
57)  Ladaya Berrier Indiana University 26)  Samantha Haines Mizzou Ballroom
127) James Blackshire Ohio State University 86) Sydney Hall MSU

71)  Ross Bloom UW - Madison 135) Connor Hansen Purdue University
84)  Ansel Blume ulucC 117) Kanaan Hardaway Purdue University
109) Katie Bolan UluC 20)  Jacob Harrelson UM - Ann Arbor

75)  Stephen Brown UW - Madison 68)  Logan Harris University of Akron
89)  Jackson Burkholder = Ohio State University 22)  Tony Harsch Purdue University
21)  Gabriel Bury Purdue University 88)  Heather Hellenga UW - Madison

55)  Mimi Cai Ohio State University 14)  Clayton Helms

104) Joshua Champine Oakland University 131) Ren Hentz Ohio State University
125) Chun Kit Chan UluC 77)  Nathaniel Hodgson UM - Ann Arbor

52)  Maxwell Chappell UM - Ann Arbor 37)  Yubing Hou UW - Madison

44)  Darren Chen University of Chicago 320) Quinlin Ireland LSSU

17)  Timothy Chin Unaffiliated 155) Jack Jackson MSU

65)  Justin Chiou Unaffiliated 42)  Andrew Jahn Unaffiliated

111) Wen-hung Chou UIUC 145) Prasanna Janakiraman Purdue University
129) Alaina Clark Purdue University 16)  Yutong Jiang

112) William Comer Ohio State University 36) RaylJin UM - Ann Arbor
107) Nicole Connell UluC 43)  Eric Johnson UW - Madison

140) Alex Cretsinger Purdue University 81)  Henry Johnson UW - Madison

322) Anna Cutno Ohio State University 53)  Gabriel Jones University of Chicago
126) Zachery Dahm Purdue University 122) Matias Jonsson

114) Jonathan Daniel UM - Ann Arbor 137) William Ju UM - Ann Arbor

92)  Naomi DeLaet Oakland University 149) Michael Kan Purdue University
151) Adama Diagne UM - Ann Arbor 97)  Ashton Kemp University of Akron
130) Drago Dimitrov University of Chicago 96)  Soroosh Khoram UW - Madison

156) Kevin Doerr MSU 98)  Zack Kightlinger Mizzou Ballroom
136) Kaitlin Durnen UW - Madison 76)  James Kling Purdue University
50) Carl Edwards uIuC 80)  Walter Kretzer MSU

60) Heston Fanson MSU 48)  Rishi Kulkarni Purdue University
12)  Randall Ferguson Purdue University 34)  Jeren Kutcher University of Toledo
95)  Savannah Frantisak  University of Akron 56)  Patrick Lacina UW - Madison

63)  Andre Friedrich Miami University 13)  Seung-ri Lee UW - Madison




106) Rio Lemkuil Purdue University 138) Joe Sbar LSSU

51) AcelLi Purdue University 148) Adam Scarchilli Oakland University

94)  Jinyang Li UluC 72)  Amelia Schneider Mizzou Ballroom

87) Jason Lin UM - Ann Arbor 11)  Eric Seidel Oakland University

30) Jason Lin MSU 40)  Jason Shao Purdue University

67)  Shing-Tsz Lin Ohio State University 143) Gabriel Shen

66) Duncan Lundy Indiana University 61)  Andre Shportko Northwestern University

158) Rohit Mahankali Purdue University 59)  Simrandeep Singh UlucC

121) Ilber Manavbasi ulucC 154) Carlos Solis University of Chicago

25) Jade Meekin Purdue University 15)  Daniel Soto Northwestern University

142) Charlie Mehalko Oakland University 124) Adam Spaulding Purdue University

153) Sophia Mendez Purdue University 32)  Naomi Surburg Purdue University

18)  Brynne Menkhaus Miami University 41)  Robert Szymczyk Northwestern University

28)  Jack Milton Indiana University 144) Phillip Tanton UIuC

78)  Seyed Mirabedini MSU 103) Grace Taylor Ohio State University

102) Samuel Muir Purdue University 147) Zack Thomas Oakland University

123) Nick Mumby Oakland University 90) Liam Tomson- UW - Madison

118) Melaina Muth Indiana University Moylan

93) Marynancy Mwaka-  Indiana University 323) Keya Trivedi Purdue University
lindile 134) Ross Urven UW - Madison

45)  Chase Oberg Ohio State University 62)  Aletea vanVeldhuisen Purdue University

120) Savannah Olson UW - Madison 83)  Shayne Wadle UW - Madison

119) Peter OToole 49)  Grace Weller Purdue University

33)  Jacob Outwin UM - Ann Arbor 132) Brendan Wieferich MSU

159) Deniz Ozsu 115) Tristan Wiley

160) Lochlan Palmrose UM - Ann Arbor 150) Boris Yelin Purdue University

24)  Lee Pang Dance Center Chicago 58) Bobbi Yogatama UW - Madison

73)  Thevin Perera MSU 38) Han Yoo MSU

69)  Nathan Peterson UM - Ann Arbor 85)  Jasper Yu UM - Ann Arbor

39)  Verasha Pomart 152) Jason Zeng UM - Ann Arbor

29) Lillian Porter Mizzou Ballroom 70)  Alan Zhang UM - Ann Arbor

146) Liam Quinn MSU 35) David Zhang Northwestern University

133) Eshan Rajani UM - Ann Arbor 27)  Jacob Zirkle MSU

82) Megan Ray UIUuC

99)  Miguel Retto UM - Ann Arbor

31) Colin Richter UW - Madison

108) Jacob Riesen UW - Madison

47)  Alexander Rousselle  Purdue University

23)  Joao Sacramento MSU

157) Anthony Salazar Oakland University

321)

Bryan Sanchez

Northwestern University




Molly Allen-Thomas  Mizzou Ballroom Emily Esbri Oakland University
Anne Amen UW - Madison Luna Eve UM - Ann Arbor
Katherine Argo UW - Madison Melinda Fadool MSU

Sheila Arman Ohio State University Audrey Fetsko UW - Madison
Zeynep Aydin MSU Savannah Frantisak University of Akron
Erika Barker UM - Ann Arbor Maggie Fryman Miami University
Kira Bennett Mizzou Ballroom Eren Fukuda UW - Madison

Faith Bergin Purdue University Laura Gaines Ohio State University
Ladaya Berrier Indiana University Sarah Garland MSU

Madiy Bird Purdue University Casey Gerlach Oakland University
Isabel Blahunka Purdue University Madi Gesse Purdue University
Ansel Blume uUluC Elina Gorenstein Purdue University
Hayley Boigenzahn UW - Madison Kriti Goyal UW - Madison

Katie Bolan UIUC Katie Graessle MSU

Sophia Bullard MSU Jennifer Guo UM - Ann Arbor
Hannah Bundus Unatffiliated Laura Gustafson

Michelle Cabrera UW - Madison Olivia Haass MSU

Madison Cantey Purdue University Anneka Haglund UW - Madison

Stef Cantey Purdue University Ryan Haney Ohio State University
Holly Cao University of Chicago Lana Hanlon UW - Madison

Anna Carpenter University of Akron Annalise Harm Ohio State University
Isabelle Carrillo Northwestern University Budah Harper LSSU

Josie Cayen MSU Olivia Harper

Talissa Chapin Emersyn Harriman Purdue University
Yujie Chen Purdue University Madison Harris Indiana University
Irina Cheng Northwestern University Heather Hellenga UW - Madison
Emmalee Ciriacks UW - Madison Tiffany Hoang Oakland University
Alaina Clark Purdue University Annabelle Hoffert

Vivian Comer Ohio State University Qi Hua UIuC

Nicole Connell UIUC Kaiyi Huang

Ana Cook Indiana University Tiffany Huang University of Chicago
Anna Cutno Ohio State University Adrienne Hull Purdue University
Naomi DeLaet Oakland University Reiah Jaffer UM - Ann Arbor
Nettie Dellheim UW - Madison Heather Jennings UW - Madison

Kelly Dimitrov University of Chicago Kelly Jezior Unaffiliated

Lily Doctor Oakland University Vanessa Johnson MSU

Sara Downs MSU Caroline Karbowski Ohio State University
Catherine Dube Purdue University Nil Karu Purdue University
Kaitlin Durnen UW - Madison Antonina Kilian UM - Ann Arbor
Stephanie Eckhardt Lana Kinney MSU

Stephanie Elias Oakland University Nicolette Kleinhoffer =~ UM - Ann Arbor




Grace Kostko

Ohio State University

Kate Schadler

Deborah Kull Purdue University Sam Schulte MSU

Elizabeth Kung Purdue University Katlyn Sherinian Purdue University
Christina Lai UM - Ann Arbor Tong En Sim Purdue University
Bridget LaPoint MSU Cassandra Simmons Purdue University
Angelena Lara Indiana University Elizabeth Smith Indiana University
Jinri Lee UW - Madison Alexa Spurlock Purdue University
Rachel Leonard UM - Ann Arbor Naomi Surburg Purdue University
Pin-Yi Li ulucC Irena Svidovsky Dance Center Chicago
Wenxin Li UW - Madison Cindy Tan UW - Madison

Renee Lin UIuC Grace Taylor Ohio State University
Autumn Locey MSU Grace Taylor Purdue University
Hallie Ludwig Oakland University QueenMakeeda Taylor MSU

Vanessa Lulla UM - Ann Arbor Lida Tetyusheva UIUC

Emma Luzbetak MSU Anushuya Thapa Northwestern University
Natalie Maus LSSU Katie Timble Purdue University
Katharine McConnell ~ Oakland University Rebecca Topor Oakland University
Makayla McGraw University of Akron Lia Triscari Purdue Alumni

Jade Meekin Purdue University Lily Triscari Indiana University
Mia Mehalko Oakland University Keya Trivedi Purdue University
Sophia Mendez Purdue University Alison Tseng UM - Ann Arbor
Abby Miggiani Northwestern University Madelyn Van Tiem MSU

Kaytlyn Mittag Northwestern University Aletea vanVeldhuisen  Purdue University
Sarah Monnier Miami University Andrea Vargas UM - Ann Arbor
Hayden Moore University of Akron Anna Vogel UM - Ann Arbor
Marynancy Mwaka- Indiana University Amy Wang UM - Ann Arbor
lindile

Savannah Olson

UW - Madison

Caroline Weisgerber

Ohio State University

Alex Orr Mizzou Ballroom
Caitlin O’ Brien Ohio State University
Gargi Parkhi MSU

Emma Petersen UM - Ann Arbor
Cindy Pham Ohio State University
Gabriela Pinotti Oakland University

Grace Weller Purdue University
Anna Wettrick Purdue University
Carly Wholihan MSU
Sophia Wilhelm ulucC
Devan Williams Purdue University
Alexis Wrede Purdue University

Laura Pitner

Ohio State University

Irene Yarovoi

Katie Prestin

Purdue University

Tsz Yan Vico Yeung

Purdue University

Emma Zink

Christina Pu Unaffiliated
Megan Ray UIUC
Cate Ruggles Purdue University

Claire Russell

Purdue University

Lina Scally

Miami University
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American Smooth

8:15 AM [1] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Smooth First Round (WT)
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Taylor Treadway
Anne Amen

Eric Seidel
Randall Ferguson
Clayton Helms
Daniel Soto
Brynne Menkhaus
Jacob Harrelson
Joao Sacramento
TBAO6 TBA

Jacob Zirkle

Jason Lin

Ray Jin

Eric Johnson
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball
Alexander Rousselle
TBAO1 TBA

Mimi Cai

Patrick Lacina
Andre Shportko
Andre Friedrich
Abhinav Agarwal
Ross Bloom
Prabhav Adhikari
Bobbi Yogatama
James Kling
Nathaniel Hodgson
Seyed Mirabedini
Megan Ray

Jack Milton
Sydney Hall
Jackson Burkholder
Savannah Frantisak
Soroosh Khoram
Miguel Retto
Timothy Gay
Samuel Muir
Grace Taylor
Joshua Champine
Christian Grantz
Rio Lemkuil

Jacob Riesen
Prerit Gupta
William Comer
Megan Haarlammert
Jonathan Daniel
Tristan Wiley
Melaina Muth
[Iber Manavbasi
TBAO4 TBA

Nick Mumby
Zachery Dahm
Jacob Ayotte
Eshan Rajani

Ross Urven
Connor Hansen

Anne Amen
Taylor Treadway
Emily Esbri
Cassandra Simmons
Annabelle Hoffert
Isabelle Carrillo
Maggie Fryman
Emma Petersen
Gargi Parkhi
Ladaya Berrier
Carly Wholihan
Lana Kinney
Luna Eve

Kaitlin Durnen
Grace Kostko
Elizabeth Smith
Alaina Clark
Casey Gerlach
Sheila Arman
Audrey Fetsko
Kaytlyn Mittag
Sarah Monnier
Hayley Boigenzahn
Heather Hellenga
TBA13 TBA
Nettie Dellheim
Keya Trivedi
Christina Lai
Olivia Haass
Nicole Connell

Marynancy Mwakalindile

Melinda Fadool
Caroline Karbowski
Makayla McGraw
Wenxin Li
Antonina Kilian
Annalise Harm
Grace Taylor
Laura Gaines
Katharine McConnell
Lia Triscari
Cate Ruggles
Katherine Argo
Katie Timble
Vivian Comer
Lina Scally
Erika Barker
Olivia Harper
Angelena Lara
Renee Lin
Bridget LaPoint
Naomi DeLaet

Aletea vanVeldhuisen

Stephanie Elias
Andrea Vargas
Eren Fukuda

Sophia Mendez
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__158
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__335

William Ju

Joe Sbar

Alex Cretsinger
Phillip Tanton
Prasanna Janakiraman
Liam Quinn

Zack Thomas
Michael Kan

Jack Jackson
Kevin Doerr
Anthony Salazar
Rohit Mahankali
Lochlan Palmrose
Quinlin Ireland
Bryan Sanchez
Faith Bergin
TBAO8 TBA
Shayne Wadle
Adam Scarchilli
Kanaan Hardaway

Rachel Leonard
Natalie Maus
Adrienne Hull
Katie Bolan
Madiy Bird

Katie Graessle
Rebecca Topor
Katie Prestin
Sophia Bullard
Vanessa Johnson
Gabriela Pinotti
Laura Gustafson
Jennifer Guo
Budah Harper
Anushuya Thapa
Grace Weller
Anna Cutno
Savannah Olson
Tiffany Hoang
Madison Cantey

8:26 AM [2] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Smooth First Round (FV)
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Taylor Treadway
Anne Amen

Eric Seidel
Randall Ferguson
Clayton Helms
Daniel Soto
Brynne Menkhaus
Jacob Harrelson
TBAO6 TBA
Jacob Zirkle
Jason Lin

Ray Jin

Eric Johnson
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball
TBAO1 TBA
Mimi Cai

Patrick Lacina
Andre Shportko
Andre Friedrich
Abhinav Agarwal
Ross Bloom
Prabhav Adhikari
Bobbi Yogatama
James Kling
Seyed Mirabedini
Henry Johnson
Megan Ray

Jack Milton
Jackson Burkholder
Soroosh Khoram
Miguel Retto
Timothy Gay
Samuel Muir
Grace Taylor
Christian Grantz
Rio Lemkuil
Jacob Riesen
William Comer
Megan Haarlammert

Anne Amen
Taylor Treadway
Emily Esbri
Cassandra Simmons
Annabelle Hoffert
Isabelle Carrillo
Maggie Fryman
Emma Petersen
Ladaya Berrier
Carly Wholihan
Lana Kinney
Luna Eve

Kaitlin Durnen
Grace Kostko
Elizabeth Smith
Casey Gerlach
Sheila Arman
Audrey Fetsko
Kaytlyn Mittag
Sarah Monnier
Hayley Boigenzahn
Heather Hellenga
TBA13 TBA
Nettie Dellheim
Keya Trivedi
Olivia Haass
Anneka Haglund
Nicole Connell

Marynancy Mwakalindile

Caroline Karbowski
Wenxin Li
Antonina Kilian
Annalise Harm
Grace Taylor
Laura Gaines
Lia Triscari
Cate Ruggles
Katherine Argo
Vivian Comer
Lina Scally



__ 114 Jonathan Daniel
__ 115 Tristan Wiley
__118 Melaina Muth
121 I[Iber Manavbasi
_ 123 Nick Mumby

__ 126 Zachery Dahm
_ 128 Jacob Ayotte

_ 133 Eshan Rajani

_ 134 Ross Urven

_ 135 Connor Hansen
__ 137 William Ju

_ 138 Joe Sbar

_ 140 Alex Cretsinger
__ 144 Phillip Tanton

__ 145 Prasanna Janakiraman
__ 146 Liam Quinn

_ 147 Zack Thomas

__ 149 Michael Kan
__156 Kevin Doerr

__ 157 Anthony Salazar
__ 158 Rohit Mahankali
__160 Lochlan Palmrose
__320 Quinlin Ireland
_ 321 Bryan Sanchez
__ 324 Faith Bergin

__ 326 TBAO8 TBA

_ 328 Shayne Wadle

__ 335 Kanaan Hardaway

Erika Barker
Olivia Harper
Angelena Lara
Renee Lin
Naomi DeLaet

Aletea vanVeldhuisen

Stephanie Elias
Andrea Vargas
Eren Fukuda
Sophia Mendez
Rachel Leonard
Natalie Maus
Adrienne Hull
Katie Bolan
Madiy Bird
Katie Graessle
Rebecca Topor
Katie Prestin
Vanessa Johnson
Gabriela Pinotti
Laura Gustafson
Jennifer Guo
Budah Harper
Anushuya Thapa
Grace Weller
Anna Cutno
Savannah Olson
Madison Cantey

8:44 AM [1] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Smooth Second Round (WT)

8:51 AM [2] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Smooth Second Round (FV)

8:59 AM [1] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Smooth Quarter-Final (WT)

9:03 AM [2] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Smooth Quarter-Final (FV)

9:06 AM [3] Collegiate Gold Amer. Smooth Semi-Final (WTFV)

31 Colin Richter
__34 Jeren Kutcher
__ 40 Jason Shao
__69 Nathan Peterson
__94 Jinyang Li

_ 111 Wen-hung Chou
__ 154 Carlos Solis
_330 Stephen Brown

Cindy Tan

Faith Bergin
Catherine Dube
Autumn Locey
Lida Tetyusheva
Pin-Yi Li

Tiffany Huang
Emmalee Ciriacks

9:14 AM [1] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Smooth Semi-Final (WT)

9:18 AM [2] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Smooth Semi-Final (FV)

9:21 AM [3] Collegiate Gold Amer. Smooth Final (WTFV)

9:29 AM [1] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Smooth Final (WT)

9:32 AM [2] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Smooth Final (FV)

9:36 AM [4] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Waltz First Round

__14 Clayton Helms
_ 23 Joao Sacramento
29 Lillian Porter
_30 TBAO7 TBA
_35 David Zhang
__39 Verasha Pomart
_ 45 Chase Oberg
__46 Kieran Ball

_ 49 Grace Weller

__ 57 Ladaya Berrier
__58 Bobbi Yogatama
__63 Andre Friedrich

Annabelle Hoffert
Bridget LaPoint
Alex Orr

Grace Kostko
Abby Miggiani
Alexis Wrede
Laura Pitner
Elizabeth Smith
Madi Gesse

Lily Triscari
TBA26 TBA
Casey Gerlach

__66
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__73
_77
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__80
__ 84
_ 87
_ 88
__92
_ 95
__98
_ 99
__100
__106
__110
__ 112
__113
__115
__ 117
_ 123
_ 131
__ 132
_ 133
__ 135
__136
_ 137
__139
__ 142
__152
__153
__158
__160
_320
_329
_ 331
_ 332
_ 339

Duncan Lundy
Alan Zhang
Thevin Perera
Nathaniel Hodgson
Seyed Mirabedini
Walter Kretzer
Ansel Blume
TBA44 TBA
Heather Hellenga
Naomi DeLaet
Savannah Frantisak
Zack Kightlinger
Miguel Retto
Spasko Aleksov
Rio Lemkuil

Prerit Gupta
William Comer
Megan Haarlammert
Tristan Wiley
TBAO5 TBA

Nick Mumby

Ren Hentz
Brendan Wieferich
Eshan Rajani
Connor Hansen
Kaitlin Durnen
William Ju

Joshua Azrin
Charlie Mehalko
Jason Zeng

Sophia Mendez
Rohit Mahankali
Lochlan Palmrose
Quinlin Ireland
Savannah Olson
Heston Fanson
Adam Scarchilli
Amelia Schneider

Madison Harris
Vanessa Lulla
Emma Luzbetak
Christina Lai
Olivia Haass
Sara Downs
TBAO2 TBA
Katie Graessle
Talissa Chapin
Mia Mehalko
Makayla McGraw
Molly Allen-Thomas
Antonina Kilian
Tsz Yan Vico Yeung
Cate Ruggles
Katie Timble
Ryan Haney
Maggie Fryman
Olivia Harper
Madelyn Van Tiem
Hallie Ludwig
Cindy Pham
Zeynep Aydin
Andrea Vargas
Cassandra Simmons
Kriti Goyal
Rachel Leonard
Nicolette Kleinhoffer
Lily Doctor
Emma Zink
Claire Russell
Laura Gustafson
Jennifer Guo
Budah Harper
Michelle Cabrera
Sarah Garland
Katharine McConnell
Kira Bennett

9:40 AM [5] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Tango First Round

__14
_ 23
_30
_ 39
__45
__46
_ 49
__52
__ 57
__58
__63
__66
__70
__73
_77
__ 78
__ 80
_ 81
__ 84
_ 87
_ 88
__92
_ 95
99
__100
__106
__110
__ 112
_ 113

Clayton Helms
Joao Sacramento
TBAO7 TBA
Verasha Pomart
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball

Grace Weller
Maxwell Chappell
Ladaya Berrier
Bobbi Yogatama
Andre Friedrich
Duncan Lundy
Alan Zhang

Thevin Perera
Nathaniel Hodgson
Seyed Mirabedini
Walter Kretzer
Henry Johnson
Ansel Blume
TBA44 TBA
Heather Hellenga
Naomi DeLaet
Savannah Frantisak
Miguel Retto
Spasko Aleksov
Rio Lemkuil

Prerit Gupta
William Comer
Megan Haarlammert

Annabelle Hoffert
Bridget LaPoint
Grace Kostko
Alexis Wrede
Laura Pitner
Elizabeth Smith
Madi Gesse
Anna Vogel

Lily Triscari
TBA26 TBA
Casey Gerlach
Madison Harris
Vanessa Lulla
Emma Luzbetak
Christina Lai
Olivia Haass

Sara Downs
Anneka Haglund
TBA02 TBA
Katie Graessle
Talissa Chapin
Mia Mehalko
Makayla McGraw
Antonina Kilian
Tsz Yan Vico Yeung
Cate Ruggles
Katie Timble
Ryan Haney
Maggie Fryman



__115
__ 117
_ 123
__ 132
_ 133
__135
__136
__ 137
_ 139
__142
__151
__152
__153
__158
__160
_320
_ 331
_ 332

Tristan Wiley
TBAO5 TBA

Nick Mumby
Brendan Wieferich
Eshan Rajani
Connor Hansen
Kaitlin Durnen
William Ju

Joshua Azrin
Charlie Mehalko
Adama Diagne
Jason Zeng
Sophia Mendez
Rohit Mahankali
Lochlan Palmrose
Quinlin Ireland
Heston Fanson
Adam Scarchilli

Olivia Harper

Madelyn Van Tiem

Hallie Ludwig

Zeynep Aydin

Andrea Vargas

Cassandra Simmons

Kriti Goyal

Rachel Leonard
Nicolette Kleinhoffer

Lily Doctor

Reiah Jaffer

Emma Zink

Claire Russell

Laura Gustafson

Jennifer Guo

Budah Harper

Sarah Garland
Katharine McConnell

9:44 AM [6] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Foxtrot First Round

__14
_ 23
__26
__30
_ 39
__ 45
__46
__49
__52
__ 57
__58
__63
__66
__70
__73
_77
__78
__80
_ 81
__ 84
_ 87
__ 88
_ 92
__95
__98
_ 99
__100
__106
__110
__112
__113
__115
_123
__ 131
__132
_ 133
__135
__136
__ 137
__ 139
__ 142
__151
__152
__153
__158
__160
__320
__331
_ 332

10

Clayton Helms
Joao Sacramento
Samantha Haines
TBAO7 TBA
Verasha Pomart
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball

Grace Weller
Maxwell Chappell
Ladaya Berrier
Bobbi Yogatama
Andre Friedrich
Duncan Lundy
Alan Zhang
Thevin Perera
Nathaniel Hodgson
Seyed Mirabedini
Walter Kretzer
Henry Johnson
Ansel Blume
TBA44 TBA
Heather Hellenga
Naomi DeLaet
Savannah Frantisak
Zack Kightlinger
Miguel Retto
Spasko Aleksov
Rio Lemkuil
Prerit Gupta
William Comer
Megan Haarlammert
Tristan Wiley
Nick Mumby

Ren Hentz
Brendan Wieferich
Eshan Rajani
Connor Hansen
Kaitlin Durnen
William Ju

Joshua Azrin
Charlie Mehalko
Adama Diagne
Jason Zeng
Sophia Mendez
Rohit Mahankali
Lochlan Palmrose
Quinlin Ireland
Heston Fanson
Adam Scarchilli

Annabelle Hoffert

Bridget LaPoint

Alex Orr

Grace Kostko

Alexis Wrede

Laura Pitner

Elizabeth Smith

Madi Gesse

Anna Vogel

Lily Triscari

TBA26 TBA

Casey Gerlach

Madison Harris

Vanessa Lulla

Emma Luzbetak

Christina Lai

Olivia Haass

Sara Downs

Anneka Haglund

TBA02 TBA

Katie Graessle

Talissa Chapin

Mia Mehalko

Makayla McGraw

Molly Allen-Thomas

Antonina Kilian

Tsz Yan Vico Yeung

Cate Ruggles

Katie Timble

Ryan Haney

Maggie Fryman

Olivia Harper

Hallie Ludwig

Cindy Pham

Zeynep Aydin

Andrea Vargas

Cassandra Simmons

Kriti Goyal

Rachel Leonard
Nicolette Kleinhoffer

Lily Doctor

Reiah Jaffer

Emma Zink

Claire Russell

Laura Gustafson

Jennifer Guo

Budah Harper

Sarah Garland
Katharine McConnell

Kira Bennett

9:48 AM [7] Collegiate Silver Amer. Smooth First Round (WT)

Taylor Treadway
Kelly Jezior

Lina Scally
Emma Petersen
Stef Cantey

Carly Wholihan
Luna Eve

Kaitlin Durnen
Elina Gorenstein
Audrey Fetsko
Faith Bergin
Hayley Boigenzahn
Heather Hellenga
Tong En Sim
Keya Trivedi
Caroline Karbowski
Lana Hanlon
Lida Tetyusheva
Wenxin Li
Annalise Harm
Alexa Spurlock
Laura Gaines

Lia Triscari
Katherine Argo
Nicole Connell
Pin-Yi Li

Aletea vanVeldhuisen

Renee Lin

Sophia Mendez
Anna Cutno

Eren Fukuda
Natalie Maus
Megan Ray

Katie Prestin
Savannah Frantisak
Tiffany Huang
Vanessa Johnson
Anushuya Thapa
Savannah Olson
Emmalee Ciriacks
Anne Amen

9:55 AM [8] Collegiate Silver Amer. Smooth First Round (FV)

_ 339 Amelia Schneider
_ 0 Anne Amen
_17 Timothy Chin

_ 18 Brynne Menkhaus
_ 20 Jacob Harrelson
__ 22 Tony Harsch

_ 27 Jacob Zirkle
__36 Ray Jin

_ 43 Eric Johnson

_ 48 Rishi Kulkarni

__ 56 Patrick Lacina

_ 58 TBA18 TBA
__64 Abhinav Agarwal
_ 71 Ross Bloom
__75 Adam Spaulding
__76 James Kling

_ 89 Jackson Burkholder
__90 Liam Tomson-Moylan
__94 Jinyang Li

__96 Soroosh Khoram
__101 Timothy Gay

_ 102 Samuel Muir
__103 Grace Taylor

_ 105 Christian Grantz
_ 108 Jacob Riesen

_ 109 Katie Bolan

_ 111 Wen-hung Chou
__ 114 Jonathan Daniel
121 Ilber Manavbasi
__126 Zachery Dahm
__ 127 James Blackshire
_ 134 Ross Urven

_ 138 Joe Sbar

__ 144 Phillip Tanton

_ 149 Michael Kan

_ 150 TBA19 TBA

_ 154 Carlos Solis
__156 Kevin Doerr

_ 321 Bryan Sanchez
_ 328 Shayne Wadle
_330 Stephen Brown
__336 TBA11 TBA

_ 0 TBA17 TBA

_ 0 Anne Amen

_ 17 Timothy Chin

_ 18 Brynne Menkhaus
20 Jacob Harrelson
__ 27 Jacob Zirkle
__36 Ray Jin

__ 43 Eric Johnson

_ 48 Rishi Kulkarni
__56 Patrick Lacina

_ 58 TBA18 TBA

__ 64 Abhinav Agarwal
71 Ross Bloom
__76 James Kling
__89 Jackson Burkholder
90 Liam Tomson-Moylan
__94 Jinyang Li

__96 Soroosh Khoram
__101 Timothy Gay
__102 Samuel Muir
__103 Grace Taylor

__ 105 Christian Grantz
__108 Jacob Riesen

Stef Cantey
Taylor Treadway
Kelly Jezior
Sarah Monnier
Emma Petersen
Carly Wholihan
Luna Eve

Kaitlin Durnen
Elina Gorenstein
Audrey Fetsko
Faith Bergin
Hayley Boigenzahn
Heather Hellenga
Keya Trivedi
Caroline Karbowski
Lana Hanlon
Lida Tetyusheva
Wenxin Li
Annalise Harm
Alexa Spurlock
Laura Gaines

Lia Triscari
Katherine Argo



_ 109 Katie Bolan

_ 111 Wen-hung Chou
__ 114 Jonathan Daniel
_ 121 [Iber Manavbasi
__124 Adam Spaulding
__ 126 Zachery Dahm
__ 127 James Blackshire
__134 Ross Urven

_ 138 Joe Sbar

_ 144 Phillip Tanton
__ 149 Michael Kan

__ 154 Carlos Solis

__ 156 Kevin Doerr

_ 321 Bryan Sanchez
_ 328 Shayne Wadle
__330 Stephen Brown
__336 TBA11 TBA

Nicole Connell
Pin-Yi Li

Aletea vanVeldhuisen
Renee Lin
Tong En Sim
Sophia Mendez
Anna Cutno
Eren Fukuda
Natalie Maus
Megan Ray
Katie Prestin
Tiffany Huang
Vanessa Johnson
Anushuya Thapa
Savannah Olson
Emmalee Ciriacks
Anne Amen

10:03 AM [4] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Waltz Quarter-Final

10:05 AM [5] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Tango Quarter-Final

10:06 AM [6] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Foxtrot Quarter-Final

10:08 AM [7] Collegiate Silver Amer. Smooth Quarter-Final (WT)

10:12 AM [8] Collegiate Silver Amer. Smooth Quarter-Final (FV)

10:16 AM [4] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Waltz Semi-Final

10:18 AM [5] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Tango Semi-Final

10:20 AM [6] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Foxtrot Semi-Final

10:22 AM [7] Collegiate Silver Amer. Smooth Semi-Final (WT)

10:25 AM [8] Collegiate Silver Amer. Smooth Semi-Final (FV)

10:29 AM [4] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Waltz Final

10:31 AM [5] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Tango Final

10:33 AM [6] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Foxtrot Final

10:35 AM [9] Collegiate Pre-Champ Amer. Smooth (WTFV)

21 Gabriel Bury
__ 53 Gabriel Jones
_ 85 Jasper Yu

Jade Meekin
Holly Cao
Alison Tseng

10:42 AM [7] Collegiate Silver Amer. Smooth Final (WT)

10:46 AM [8] Collegiate Silver Amer. Smooth Final (FV)

10:50 AM [10] Collegiate Novice Amer. Smooth (WTF)

Jade Meekin
Cindy Tan
Catherine Dube
Autumn Locey

10:55 AM [11] Collegiate Championship Amer. Smooth (WTFV)

_ 21 Gabriel Bury

_ 31 Colin Richter

__34 Jeren Kutcher
69 Nathan Peterson

__53 Gabriel Jones

__65 Justin Chiou

__85 Jasper Yu

__ 323 Boris Yelin

Holly Cao
Hannah Bundus
Alison Tseng
Deborah Kull

Internationl Standard

11:18 AM [12] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Standard First Round (WQ)

_ 0
_ 11
__ 12
__14
__15
__16
__20
__25
_ 27
_30
__36
_ 41
__ 43
__45
__46
__ 47
__50
__55
__56
__ 61
__64
_71
__ 74
__75
__76
_77
__ 78
_ 81
_ 82
__ 83
_89
_ 95
__96
99
__101
__102
__103
__105
__106
__108
__109
__ 112
__114
__115
__ 118
_ 121
__123
__ 126
_ 131
_ 133
__ 134
__135
_ 137
__140
_ 144
__ 145
__ 146
__ 147
__149
__156
__ 157
__160
_ 321
__325

Taylor Treadway
Eric Seidel
Randall Ferguson
Clayton Helms
Daniel Soto
Yutong Jiang
Jacob Harrelson
TBAO6 TBA
Jacob Zirkle
Jason Lin

Ray Jin

Robert Szymczyk
Eric Johnson
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball
Alexander Rousselle
Carl Edwards
Mimi Cai

Patrick Lacina
Andre Shportko
Abhinav Agarwal
Ross Bloom
Prabhav Adhikari
Bobbi Yogatama
James Kling
Nathaniel Hodgson
Seyed Mirabedini
Henry Johnson
Megan Ray

Jack Milton
Jackson Burkholder
Savannah Frantisak
Soroosh Khoram
Miguel Retto
Timothy Gay
Samuel Muir
Grace Taylor
Christian Grantz
Rio Lemkuil
Jacob Riesen
Katie Bolan
William Comer
Jonathan Daniel
Tristan Wiley
Melaina Muth
[Iber Manavbasi
Nick Mumby
Zachery Dahm
Ren Hentz

Eshan Rajani
Ross Urven
Connor Hansen
William Ju

Alex Cretsinger
Phillip Tanton
Prasanna Janakiraman
Liam Quinn

Zack Thomas
Michael Kan
Kevin Doerr
Anthony Salazar
Lochlan Palmrose
Bryan Sanchez
TBA12 TBA

Anne Amen
Emily Esbri
Cassandra Simmons
Annabelle Hoffert
Isabelle Carrillo
Grace Weller
Emma Petersen
Ladaya Berrier
Carly Wholihan
Lana Kinney
Luna Eve

Irina Cheng
Kaitlin Durnen
Grace Kostko
Elizabeth Smith
Alaina Clark

TBA TBA

Sheila Arman
Audrey Fetsko
Kaytlyn Mittag
Kriti Goyal
Heather Hellenga
TBA13 TBA
Nettie Dellheim
Keya Trivedi
Christina Lai
Olivia Haass
Anneka Haglund
Nicole Connell

Marynancy Mwakalindile

Caroline Karbowski
Makayla McGraw
Wenxin Li
Antonina Kilian
Annalise Harm
Grace Taylor
Laura Gaines
Lia Triscari
Cate Ruggles
Katherine Argo
Sophia Wilhelm
Vivian Comer
Tong En Sim
Olivia Harper
Angelena Lara
Renee Lin
Naomi DeLaet
Aletea vanVeldhuisen
Cindy Pham
Andrea Vargas
Eren Fukuda
Sophia Mendez
Rachel Leonard
Adrienne Hull
Qi Hua
Madiy Bird
Katie Graessle
Rebecca Topor
Alexa Spurlock
Vanessa Johnson
Gabriela Pinotti
Jennifer Guo
Anushuya Thapa
Hayley Boigenzahn
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__326
_ 328
__ 335
__338

TBA08 TBA
Shayne Wadle
Kanaan Hardaway
Logan Harris

Anna Cutno

Savannah Olson
Madison Cantey
Anna Carpenter

11:29 AM [13] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Standard First Round (TF)

_ 0
_12
__14
__15
__16
_ 20
__25
__36
_ 41
__ 43
__46
__50
__55
__56
__61
__64
_71
__74
__75
__76
_ 81
__ 82
_ 83
_ 89
_95
__96
__101
__102
__103
__105
__106
__108
__ 112
__ 114
__115
__118
_ 121
__126
_ 133
__ 134
__ 135
__ 144
__ 145
__146
__ 149
__160
_ 321
__325
__326
328

__335

Taylor Treadway
Randall Ferguson
Clayton Helms
Daniel Soto
Yutong Jiang
Jacob Harrelson
TBAO6 TBA

Ray Jin

Robert Szymczyk
Eric Johnson
Kieran Ball

Carl Edwards
Mimi Cai

Patrick Lacina
Andre Shportko
Abhinav Agarwal
Ross Bloom
Prabhav Adhikari
Bobbi Yogatama
James Kling
Henry Johnson
Megan Ray

Jack Milton
Jackson Burkholder
Savannah Frantisak
Soroosh Khoram
Timothy Gay
Samuel Muir
Grace Taylor
Christian Grantz
Rio Lemkuil
Jacob Riesen
William Comer
Jonathan Daniel
Tristan Wiley
Melaina Muth
[Iber Manavbasi
Zachery Dahm
Eshan Rajani
Ross Urven
Connor Hansen
Phillip Tanton
Prasanna Janakiraman
Liam Quinn
Michael Kan
Lochlan Palmrose
Bryan Sanchez
TBA12 TBA
TBAO8 TBA
Shayne Wadle
Kanaan Hardaway

Anne Amen
Cassandra Simmons
Annabelle Hoffert
Isabelle Carrillo
Grace Weller
Emma Petersen
Ladaya Berrier
Luna Eve

Irina Cheng
Kaitlin Durnen
Elizabeth Smith
TBA TBA

Sheila Arman
Audrey Fetsko
Kaytlyn Mittag
Kriti Goyal
Heather Hellenga
TBA13 TBA
Nettie Dellheim
Keya Trivedi
Anneka Haglund
Nicole Connell

Marynancy Mwakalindile

Caroline Karbowski
Makayla McGraw
Wenxin Li
Annalise Harm
Grace Taylor
Laura Gaines
Lia Triscari
Cate Ruggles
Katherine Argo
Vivian Comer
Tong En Sim
Olivia Harper
Angelena Lara
Renee Lin

Aletea vanVeldhuisen
Andrea Vargas
Eren Fukuda
Sophia Mendez
Qi Hua
Madiy Bird
Katie Graessle
Alexa Spurlock
Jennifer Guo
Anushuya Thapa
Hayley Boigenzahn
Anna Cutno
Savannah Olson
Madison Cantey

11:36 AM [12] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Standard Second Round (WQ)

11:44 AM [12] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Standard Quarter-Final (WQ)

11:48 AM [13] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Standard Quarter-Final (TF)

11:51 AM [12] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Standard Semi-Final (WQ)

11:55 AM [13] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Standard Semi-Final (TF)

12

11:59 AM [14] Collegiate Gold Intl. Standard Semi-Final (WTVFQ)

_ 21
__ 24
_ 31
_33
__34
__40
__69
__90
__ 94
_ 111
__ 122
__130
__154
_ 322
__330
__336

Gabriel Bury
Lee Pang

Colin Richter
Jacob Outwin
Jeren Kutcher
Jason Shao
Nathan Peterson
Liam Tomson-Moylan
Jinyang Li
Wen-hung Chou
Matias Jonsson
Drago Dimitrov
Carlos Solis
Jason Lin
Stephen Brown
TBA11 TBA

Elizabeth Kung
Irena Svidovsky
Cindy Tan

Amy Wang
TBA27 TBA
Yujie Chen
Autumn Locey
Lana Hanlon
Lida Tetyusheva
Pin-Yi Li

Irene Yarovoi
Kelly Dimitrov
Tiffany Huang
Erika Barker
Emmalee Ciriacks
Anne Amen

12:08 PM [12] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Standard Final (WQ)

12:12 PM [13] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Standard Final (TF)

12:16 PM [14] Collegiate Gold Intl. Standard Final (WTVFQ)

12:25 PM [15] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Waltz First Round

__ 14
_ 35
_39
_ 45
__46
_ 49
__ 57
_59
__66
__ 67
_ 70
_ 77
_ 78
_ 80
_ 81
__84
_ 88
__ 95
__ 97
__99
__100
_ 106
_ 112
__115
_ 123
_ 131
_ 133
_ 135
Simmons
_ 136
_ 137
_ 139
_ 153
_ 158
_ 159
_ 160
__ 329

__ 338

Clayton Helms
David Zhang
Verasha Pomart
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball

Grace Weller
Ladaya Berrier
Simrandeep Singh
Duncan Lundy
Shing-Tsz Lin
Alan Zhang
Nathaniel Hodgson
Seyed Mirabedini
Walter Kretzer
Henry Johnson
Ansel Blume
Heather Hellenga
Savannah Frantisak
Ashton Kemp
Miguel Retto
Spasko Aleksov
Rio Lemkuil
William Comer
Tristan Wiley
Nick Mumby

Ren Hentz

Eshan Rajani
Connor Hansen

Kaitlin Durnen
William Ju

Joshua Azrin
Sophia Mendez
Rohit Mahankali
Deniz Ozsu
Lochlan Palmrose
Savannah Olson
Logan Harris

Annabelle Hoffert
Abby Miggiani
Alexis Wrede
Ryan Haney
Elizabeth Smith
Madi Gesse

Lily Triscari
Sophia Wilhelm
Madison Harris
Laura Pitner
Vanessa Lulla
Christina Lai
Olivia Haass
Sara Downs
Anneka Haglund
TBA TBA

Talissa Chapin
Makayla McGraw
TBA20 TBA
Antonina Kilian
Tsz Yan Vico Yeung
Cate Ruggles
Grace Kostko
Olivia Harper
Hallie Ludwig
Cindy Pham
Andrea Vargas
Cassandra

Kriti Goyal
Rachel Leonard
Nicolette Kleinhoffer
Claire Russell
Isabel Blahunka
Kate Schadler
Jennifer Guo
Michelle Cabrera
Anna Carpenter

12:29 PM [16] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Quickstep First Round

__14
39
__45
__46

Clayton Helms
Verasha Pomart
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball

Annabelle Hoffert
Alexis Wrede
Ryan Haney
Elizabeth Smith



_ 49
__52
_ 77
__78
__ 81
__84
_ 88
_95
99
__100
__106
__110
__ 112
__115
_ 123
_ 133
__135
__136
_ 137
__153
__ 158
__160
_ 329
__338

Grace Weller
Maxwell Chappell
Nathaniel Hodgson
Seyed Mirabedini
Henry Johnson
Ansel Blume
Heather Hellenga
Savannah Frantisak
Miguel Retto
Spasko Aleksov
Rio Lemkuil
Prerit Gupta
William Comer
Tristan Wiley
Nick Mumby
Eshan Rajani
Connor Hansen
Kaitlin Durnen
William Ju

Sophia Mendez
Rohit Mahankali
Lochlan Palmrose
Savannah Olson
Logan Harris

Madi Gesse
Anna Vogel
Christina Lai
Olivia Haass
Anneka Haglund
TBA TBA
Talissa Chapin
Makayla McGraw
Antonina Kilian
Tsz Yan Vico Yeung
Cate Ruggles
Katie Timble
Grace Kostko
Olivia Harper
Hallie Ludwig
Andrea Vargas
Cassandra Simmons
Kriti Goyal
Rachel Leonard
Claire Russell
Isabel Blahunka
Jennifer Guo
Michelle Cabrera
Anna Carpenter

12:33 PM [17] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Tango First Round

__14
39
__45
__46
__ 49
__67
__70
_77
__78
__80
_ 81
__ 84
_ 88
95
_97
_ 99
__100
__106
__110
__112
__115
_ 133
__135
__136
__153
__158
__160
_329

Clayton Helms
Verasha Pomart
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball

Grace Weller
Shing-Tsz Lin
Alan Zhang
Nathaniel Hodgson
Seyed Mirabedini
Walter Kretzer
Henry Johnson
Ansel Blume
Heather Hellenga
Savannah Frantisak
Ashton Kemp
Miguel Retto
Spasko Aleksov
Rio Lemkuil
Prerit Gupta
William Comer
Tristan Wiley
Eshan Rajani
Connor Hansen
Kaitlin Durnen
Sophia Mendez
Rohit Mahankali
Lochlan Palmrose
Savannah Olson

Annabelle Hoffert
Alexis Wrede
Ryan Haney
Elizabeth Smith
Madi Gesse
Laura Pitner
Vanessa Lulla
Christina Lai
Olivia Haass
Sara Downs
Anneka Haglund
TBA TBA
Talissa Chapin
Makayla McGraw
TBA20 TBA
Antonina Kilian
Tsz Yan Vico Yeung
Cate Ruggles
Katie Timble
Grace Kostko
Olivia Harper
Andrea Vargas
Cassandra Simmons
Kriti Goyal
Claire Russell
Isabel Blahunka
Jennifer Guo
Michelle Cabrera

12:36 PM [18] Collegiate Silver Intl. Standard First Round (WQ)

_ 0
_ 17
_ 20
_ 22
__33
__36
_ 41
__ 43
__ 48
__56
__58
__64
__69

Anne Amen
Timothy Chin
Jacob Harrelson
Tony Harsch
Jacob Outwin
Ray Jin

Robert Szymczyk
Eric Johnson
Rishi Kulkarni
Patrick Lacina
TBA18 TBA
Abhinav Agarwal
Nathan Peterson

Taylor Treadway
Kelly Jezior
Emma Petersen
Stef Cantey

Amy Wang

Luna Eve

Irina Cheng
Kaitlin Durnen
Elina Gorenstein
Audrey Fetsko
Faith Bergin
Hayley Boigenzahn
Autumn Locey

Heather Hellenga
Nettie Dellheim
Keya Trivedi
Caroline Karbowski
Lana Hanlon
Lida Tetyusheva
Wenxin Li
Annalise Harm
Naomi Surburg
Laura Gaines
Lia Triscari
Katherine Argo
Nicole Connell
Pin-Yi Li

Aletea vanVeldhuisen
Renee Lin
Irene Yarovoi
Tong En Sim
Sophia Mendez
Kelly Dimitrov
Eren Fukuda
Megan Ray
Alexa Spurlock
Savannah Frantisak
Tiffany Huang
Anushuya Thapa
Erika Barker
Savannah Olson
Emmalee Ciriacks
Anne Amen

12:44 PM [19] Collegiate Silver Intl. Standard First Round (FT)

_ 71 Ross Bloom
__75 Bobbi Yogatama
__76 James Kling

_ 89 Jackson Burkholder
__90 Liam Tomson-Moylan
__ 94 Jinyang Li

__96 Soroosh Khoram
__101 Timothy Gay
_102 Samuel Muir
__103 Grace Taylor
__105 Christian Grantz
_ 108 Jacob Riesen

_ 109 Katie Bolan

_ 111 Wen-hung Chou
__ 114 Jonathan Daniel
121 Ilber Manavbasi
_ 122 Matias Jonsson
__ 124 Adam Spaulding
__ 126 Zachery Dahm
_ 130 Drago Dimitrov
__134 Ross Urven

__ 144 Phillip Tanton
__ 149 Michael Kan
__150 TBA19 TBA

_ 154 Carlos Solis

__ 321 Bryan Sanchez
_ 322 Jason Lin

_ 328 Shayne Wadle
_ 330 Stephen Brown
__336 TBA11 TBA

_ 0 Anne Amen

_ 17 Timothy Chin
__ 20 Jacob Harrelson
_ 22 Tony Harsch
__33 Jacob Outwin
__36 Ray Jin

_ 41 Robert Szymczyk
__ 43 Eric Johnson

__ 48 Rishi Kulkarni
__56 Patrick Lacina
__ 58 TBA18 TBA
__64 Abhinav Agarwal
__69 Nathan Peterson
_71 Ross Bloom
__75 Bobbi Yogatama
_ 76 James Kling

_ 89 Jackson Burkholder
__90 Liam Tomson-Moylan
__94 Jinyang Li

__96 Soroosh Khoram
__101 Timothy Gay
__102 Samuel Muir
__103 Grace Taylor
__105 Christian Grantz
_108 Jacob Riesen

__ 109 Katie Bolan

_ 111 Wen-hung Chou
__114 Jonathan Daniel
_ 121 Ilber Manavbasi
_ 122 Matias Jonsson
__ 124 Adam Spaulding
__126 Zachery Dahm
_ 130 Drago Dimitrov
__134 Ross Urven

_ 144 Phillip Tanton
__149 Michael Kan

_ 154 Carlos Solis

Taylor Treadway
Kelly Jezior
Emma Petersen
Stef Cantey
Amy Wang
Luna Eve
Irina Cheng
Kaitlin Durnen
Elina Gorenstein
Audrey Fetsko
Faith Bergin
Hayley Boigenzahn
Autumn Locey
Heather Hellenga
Nettie Dellheim
Keya Trivedi
Caroline Karbowski
Lana Hanlon
Lida Tetyusheva
Wenxin Li
Annalise Harm
Naomi Surburg
Laura Gaines
Lia Triscari
Katherine Argo
Nicole Connell
Pin-Yi Li

Aletea vanVeldhuisen
Renee Lin
Irene Yarovoi
Tong En Sim
Sophia Mendez
Kelly Dimitrov
Eren Fukuda
Megan Ray
Alexa Spurlock
Tiffany Huang
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Anushuya Thapa
Erika Barker
Savannah Olson
Emmalee Ciriacks
Anne Amen

12:51 PM [20] Collegiate Silver Intl. V. Waltz First Round

__ 321 Bryan Sanchez
_ 322 Jason Lin

_ 328 Shayne Wadle
__330 Stephen Brown
__336 TBA11 TBA

_ 17 Timothy Chin
__ 20 Jacob Harrelson
_ 4 Robert Szymczyk
_ 43 Eric Johnson

__ 48 Rishi Kulkarni
__56 Patrick Lacina
__69 Nathan Peterson
__76 James Kling

_ 88 Heather Hellenga
_ 89 Jackson Burkholder
__9%4 Jinyang Li

__96 Soroosh Khoram
__103 Grace Taylor

__ 105 Christian Grantz
__ 109 Katie Bolan
111 Wen-hung Chou
__114 Jonathan Daniel
121 Ilber Manavbasi
_ 122 Matias Jonsson
__126 Zachery Dahm
_ 130 Drago Dimitrov
__ 134 Ross Urven
138 Joe Sbar

_ 144 Phillip Tanton
__149 Michael Kan

_ 154 Carlos Solis

__ 156 Kevin Doerr

_ 321 Bryan Sanchez
_ 328 Shayne Wadle
_ 330 Stephen Brown
__336 TBA11 TBA

Kelly Jezior
Emma Petersen
Irina Cheng
Kaitlin Durnen
Elina Gorenstein
Audrey Fetsko
Autumn Locey
Keya Trivedi
Katherine Argo
Caroline Karbowski
Lida Tetyusheva
Wenxin Li

Laura Gaines

Lia Triscari
Nicole Connell
Pin-Yi Li

Aletea vanVeldhuisen

Renee Lin

Irene Yarovoi
Sophia Mendez
Kelly Dimitrov
Eren Fukuda
Natalie Maus
Megan Ray
Alexa Spurlock
Tiffany Huang
Vanessa Johnson
Anushuya Thapa
Savannah Olson
Emmalee Ciriacks
Anne Amen

12:55 PM [15] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Waltz Quarter-Final

12:57 PM [16] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Quickstep Quarter-Final

12:59 PM [17] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Tango Quarter-Final

1:01 PM [18] Collegiate Silver Intl. Standard Quarter-Final (WQ)

1:05 PM [19] Collegiate Silver Intl. Standard Quarter-Final (FT)

1:08 PM [20] Collegiate Silver Intl. V. Waltz Quarter-Final

1:10 PM [15] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Waltz Semi-Final

1:12 PM [16] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Quickstep Semi-Final

1:14 PM [17] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Tango Semi-Final

1:16 PM [18] Collegiate Silver Intl. Standard Semi-Final (WQ)

1:20 PM [19] Collegiate Silver Intl. Standard Semi-Final (FT)

1:24 PM [20] Collegiate Silver Intl. V. Waltz Semi-Final

1:26 PM [15] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Waltz Final

1:27 PM [16] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Quickstep Final

1:29 PM [17] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Tango Final

14

1:31 PM [21] Collegiate Pre-Champ Intl. Standard (WTFQ)

__ 37 Yubing Hou Heather Jennings
__ 42 Andrew Jahn Christina Pu
__51 Ace Li Devan Williams

__53 Gabriel Jones Holly Cao

__85 Jasper Yu Alison Tseng

1:39 PM [18] Collegiate Silver Intl. Standard Final (WQ)
1:42 PM [19] Collegiate Silver Intl. Standard Final (FT)

1:46 PM [20] Collegiate Silver Intl. V. Waltz Final
1:48 PM [22] Collegiate Novice Intl. Standard (WFQ)

_ 21 Gabriel Bury Elizabeth Kung
_ 24 Lee Pang Irena Svidovsky
_ 31 Colin Richter Cindy Tan

__ 42 Andrew Jahn Christina Pu

_ 51 Ace Li Devan Williams

1:54 PM [23] Collegiate Championship Intl. Standard (WTVFQ)

__ 37 Yubing Hou Heather Jennings
__ 53 Gabriel Jones Holly Cao

__65 Justin Chiou Hannah Bundus
_ 85 Jasper Yu Alison Tseng

_ 323 Boris Yelin Deborah Kull
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American Rhythm

2:18 PM [24] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Rhythm First Round (CR)

_ 11
__ 12
__14
__15
__ 17
__ 18
__20
_ 23
_ 27
_ 28
__30
__32
__36
__ 43
__45
__46
__ 47
__50
__55
__58
__61
__63
__64
_71
__ 74
__75
__76
_77
__78
_ 83
__86
_ 87
__89
_ 91
__9%4
_95
__96
99
__101
__102
__104
__105
__106
__108
__110
__ 112
_ 113
__115
__116
__118
_ 123
__126
_ 127
128
_ 131
_ 133
__134
__135

Eric Seidel
Randall Ferguson
Clayton Helms
Daniel Soto
Timothy Chin
Brynne Menkhaus
Jacob Harrelson
Joao Sacramento
Jacob Zirkle

Jack Milton

Jason Lin

Naomi Surburg
Ray Jin

Eric Johnson
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball
Alexander Rousselle
TBAO1 TBA

Mimi Cai

Bobbi Yogatama
Andre Shportko
Andre Friedrich
Abhinav Agarwal
Ross Bloom
Prabhav Adhikari
TBA1 TBA

James Kling
Nathaniel Hodgson
Seyed Mirabedini
TBA15 TBA
Sydney Hall
TBA44 TBA
Jackson Burkholder
Laura Gaines
Jinyang Li
Savannah Frantisak
Soroosh Khoram
Miguel Retto
Timothy Gay
Samuel Muir
Joshua Champine
Christian Grantz
Rio Lemkuil

Jacob Riesen
Prerit Gupta
William Comer
Megan Haarlammert
Tristan Wiley
Hunter Gruler
Melaina Muth
Nick Mumby
Zachery Dahm
James Blackshire
Jacob Ayotte

Ren Hentz

Eshan Rajani

Ross Urven
Connor Hansen

Emily Esbri
Grace Taylor
Katie Timble
Isabelle Carrillo
Kelly Jezior
Lina Scally
Emma Petersen
Bridget LaPoint
Sophia Bullard
Ladaya Berrier
Lana Kinney
Stephanie Eckhardt
Luna Eve
Katherine Argo
Grace Kostko
Elizabeth Smith
Alaina Clark
Casey Gerlach
Sheila Arman
Heather Hellenga
Kaytlyn Mittag
Sarah Monnier
Kriti Goyal
Savannah Olson
TBA13 TBA
Nettie Dellheim
Keya Trivedi
Christina Lai
Olivia Haass

Marynancy Mwakalindile

Carly Wholihan
Katie Graessle
Caroline Karbowski
Grace Taylor
Qi Hua
Makayla McGraw
Wenxin Li
Antonina Kilian
Annalise Harm
Nil Karu
KatharineMcConnell
Lia Triscari
Cate Ruggles
Hayley Boigenzahn
Emersyn Harriman
Vivian Comer
Maggie Fryman
Olivia Harper
Anna Wettrick
Angelena Lara
Naomi DeLaet

Aletea vanVeldhuisen

Anna Cutno
Stephanie Elias
Cindy Pham
Andrea Vargas
Emmalee Ciriacks
Sophia Mendez

UNIVERS

ROOM
SS1C

TY

__ 137 William Ju Rachel Leonard
138 Joe Sbar Natalie Maus

_ 139 Joshua Azrin Nicolette Kleinhoffer
_ 144 Phillip Tanton Katie Bolan

__ 145 Prasanna Janakiraman Madiy Bird
__146 Liam Quinn Melinda Fadool
__ 147 Zack Thomas Rebecca Topor

_ 149 Michael Kan Katie Prestin

__ 152 Jason Zeng Emma Zink

__ 155 Jack Jackson QueenMakeeda Taylor
__ 156 Kevin Doerr Vanessa Johnson
_ 157 Anthony Salazar Gabriela Pinotti
__ 158 Rohit Mahankali Laura Gustafson
__160 Lochlan Palmrose Jennifer Guo

_ 320 Quinlin Ireland Budah Harper

__ 321 Bryan Sanchez Anushuya Thapa
_ 324 Faith Bergin Grace Weller

_ 328 Shayne Wadle Kaitlin Durnen

__ 332 Adam Scarchilli Tiffany Hoang

__ 335 Kanaan Hardaway Madison Cantey
__ 341 Nicole Connell Megan Ray

2:33 PM [25] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Rhythm First Round (SM)
_ 11 Eric Seidel Emily Esbri

__ 12 Randall Ferguson Grace Taylor

__ 14 Clayton Helms Katie Timble
__15 Daniel Soto Isabelle Carrillo
__ 17 Timothy Chin Kelly Jezior

__ 18 Brynne Menkhaus Lina Scally

_ 20 Jacob Harrelson Emma Petersen
_ 27 Jacob Zirkle Sophia Bullard

__ 28 Jack Milton Ladaya Berrier
__30 Jason Lin Lana Kinney
__32 Naomi Surburg Stephanie Eckhardt
__36 Ray Jin Luna Eve

_ 43 Eric Johnson Katherine Argo
__ 45 Chase Oberg Grace Kostko
__46 Kieran Ball Elizabeth Smith
__ 47 Alexander Rousselle Alaina Clark

_ 50 TBAO1 TBA Casey Gerlach
__55 Mimi Cai Sheila Arman

__ 58 Bobbi Yogatama Heather Hellenga
__61 Andre Shportko Kaytlyn Mittag
__63 Andre Friedrich Sarah Monnier
__64 Abhinav Agarwal Kriti Goyal

_71 Ross Bloom Savannah Olson
74 Prabhav Adhikari TBA13 TBA

__75 TBA1 TBA Nettie Dellheim
__76 James Kling Keya Trivedi

_ 77 Nathaniel Hodgson Christina Lai
__78 Seyed Mirabedini Olivia Haass

_ 83 TBA15 TBA Marynancy Mwakalindile
__86 Sydney Hall Carly Wholihan
_ 89 Jackson Burkholder Caroline Karbowski
_ 91 Laura Gaines Grace Taylor
__9%4 Jinyang Li Qi Hua

__ 95 Savannah Frantisak Makayla McGraw
__96 Soroosh Khoram Wenxin Li

_99 Miguel Retto Antonina Kilian
__101 Timothy Gay Annalise Harm
_102 Samuel Muir Nil Karu

__ 104 Joshua Champine KatharineMcConnell
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__105 Christian Grantz
__106 Rio Lemkuil
__108 Jacob Riesen
__110 Prerit Gupta

_ 112 William Comer
_ 113 Megan Haarlammert
__ 115 Tristan Wiley

__ 118 Melaina Muth

_ 123 Nick Mumby
__126 Zachery Dahm
__ 127 James Blackshire
128 Jacob Ayotte

_ 131 Ren Hentz

_ 133 Eshan Rajani
__134 Ross Urven

__ 135 Connor Hansen
_ 137 William Ju

_ 138 Joe Sbar

__ 139 Joshua Azrin

__ 144 Phillip Tanton

__ 145 Prasanna Janakiraman
__ 146 Liam Quinn

__ 147 Zack Thomas

__ 149 Michael Kan
__151 Adama Diagne
_ 152 Jason Zeng
__156 Kevin Doerr

__ 157 Anthony Salazar
__ 158 Rohit Mahankali
_ 160 Lochlan Palmrose
_ 320 Quinlin Ireland
_ 321 Bryan Sanchez
__ 324 Faith Bergin

_ 328 Shayne Wadle

_ 332 Adam Scarchilli
__ 335 Kanaan Hardaway
__ 341 Nicole Connell

Lia Triscari

Cate Ruggles
Hayley Boigenzahn
Emersyn Harriman
Vivian Comer
Maggie Fryman
Olivia Harper
Angelena Lara
Naomi DeLaet

Aletea vanVeldhuisen

Anna Cutno
Stephanie Elias
Cindy Pham
Andrea Vargas
Emmalee Ciriacks
Sophia Mendez
Rachel Leonard
Natalie Maus
Nicolette Kleinhoffer
Katie Bolan
Madiy Bird
Melinda Fadool
Rebecca Topor
Katie Prestin
Reiah Jaffer
Emma Zink
Vanessa Johnson
Gabriela Pinotti
Laura Gustafson
Jennifer Guo
Budah Harper
Anushuya Thapa
Grace Weller
Kaitlin Durnen
Tiffany Hoang
Madison Cantey
Megan Ray

2:44 PM [24] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Rhythm Second Round (CR)

2:52 PM [25] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Rhythm Second Round (SM)

2:59 PM [24] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Rhythm Quarter-Final (CR)

3:03 PM [25] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Rhythm Quarter-Final (SM)

3:07 PM [24] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Rhythm Semi-Final (CR)

3:10 PM [25] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Rhythm Semi-Final (SM)

3:14 PM [26] Collegiate Gold Amer. Rhythm Semi-Final (CRSM)

_ 31 Colin Richter

__ 40 Jason Shao

__53 Gabriel Jones

__69 Nathan Peterson
__90 Liam Tomson-Moylan

__ 124 Adam Spaulding
_ 130 Drago Dimitrov
_ 322 Jason Lin

TBA16 TBA
Catherine Dube
Tiffany Huang
Autumn Locey
Anne Amen
Faith Bergin
Kelly Dimitrov
Erika Barker

3:22 PM [24] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Rhythm Final (CR)

3:25 PM [25] Collegiate Bronze Amer. Rhythm Final (SM)

3:29 PM [26] Collegiate Gold Amer. Rhythm Final (CRSM)

3:36 PM [27] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Cha Cha First Round

__14 Clayton Helms
__19 Eren Fukuda
__ 26 Samantha Haines

18

Katie Timble
Michelle Cabrera
Alex Orr

29
_30
_35
__ 38
39
__45
__46
_ 49
__50
__52
__54
__ 57
__58
__62
__63
__66
__67
__70
__73
_ 77
__78
__80
__84
_ 87
_ 88
__92
_ 95
99
__100
__106
__110
__ 112
__ 113
__115
__116
_ 117
_ 123
__ 129
_ 131
_ 132
_ 133
__135
_ 137
_ 139
__ 142
__151
__152
__158
__160
_320
_ 323
_ 331
__ 332
_339

Lillian Porter
TBAO7 TBA
David Zhang
Han Yoo
Verasha Pomart
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball
Grace Weller
TBAO1 TBA
Maxwell Chappell
Katherine Argo
Ladaya Berrier
Bobbi Yogatama

Aletea vanVeldhuisen

Andre Friedrich
Duncan Lundy
Shing-Tsz Lin

Alan Zhang
Thevin Perera
Nathaniel Hodgson
Seyed Mirabedini
Walter Kretzer
Ansel Blume
TBA44 TBA
Heather Hellenga
Naomi DeLaet
Savannah Frantisak
Miguel Retto
Spasko Aleksov
Rio Lemkuil

Prerit Gupta
William Comer
Megan Haarlammert
Tristan Wiley
Hunter Gruler
TBAO5 TBA

Nick Mumby
Alaina Clark

Ren Hentz
Brendan Wieferich
Eshan Rajani
Connor Hansen
William Ju

Joshua Azrin
Charlie Mehalko
Adama Diagne
Jason Zeng

Rohit Mahankali
Lochlan Palmrose
Quinlin Ireland
Keya Trivedi
Heston Fanson
Adam Scarchilli
Amelia Schneider

Molly Allen-Thomas
Grace Kostko
Abby Miggiani
Bridget LaPoint
Alexis Wrede
Laura Pitner
Elizabeth Smith
Madi Gesse
Casey Gerlach
Anna Vogel
Kriti Goyal
Lily Triscari
Emmalee Ciriacks
Claire Russell
Maggie Fryman
Madison Harris
Caroline Weisgerber
Vanessa Lulla
Emma Luzbetak
Christina Lai
Olivia Haass
Sara Downs
TBAO2 TBA
Katie Graessle
Talissa Chapin
Mia Mehalko
Makayla McGraw
Antonina Kilian
Tsz Yan Vico Yeung
Cate Ruggles
Emersyn Harriman
Ryan Haney
TBA TBA
Olivia Harper
Anna Wettrick
Madelyn Van Tiem
Hallie Ludwig
Katlyn Sherinian
Cindy Pham
Zeynep Aydin
Andrea Vargas
Cassandra Simmons
Rachel Leonard
Nicolette Kleinhoffer
Lily Doctor
Reiah Jaffer
Emma Zink
Laura Gustafson
Jennifer Guo
Budah Harper
Annabelle Hoffert
Sarah Garland
Katharine McConnell
Kira Bennett

3:42 PM [28] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Rumba First Round

__14
__26
__30
_ 35
__ 38
39
__45
__46
_ 49
__50
__52
__54
__ 57

Clayton Helms
Samantha Haines
TBAO7 TBA
David Zhang

Han Yoo

Verasha Pomart
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball

Grace Weller
TBAO1 TBA
Maxwell Chappell
Katherine Argo
Ladaya Berrier

Katie Timble
Alex Orr

Grace Kostko
Abby Miggiani
Bridget LaPoint
Alexis Wrede
Laura Pitner
Elizabeth Smith
Madi Gesse
Casey Gerlach
Anna Vogel
Kriti Goyal

Lily Triscari



__58
__62
__63
__66
__67
__70
__73
_77
__78
__80
_ 81
__ 84
_ 87
__ 88
_92
_95
_99
__100
__106
__110
__ 112
__113
__ 115
__116
__ 117
__123
__129
__ 131
_ 132
_ 133
__135
__ 137
__139
__ 142
__151
__152
__158
__160
__320
_ 323
_ 331
_ 332

Bobbi Yogatama

Aletea vanVeldhuisen

Andre Friedrich
Duncan Lundy
Shing-Tsz Lin

Alan Zhang
Thevin Perera
Nathaniel Hodgson
Seyed Mirabedini
Walter Kretzer
Henry Johnson
Ansel Blume
TBA44 TBA
Heather Hellenga
Naomi DeLaet
Savannah Frantisak
Miguel Retto
Spasko Aleksov
Rio Lemkuil

Prerit Gupta
William Comer
Megan Haarlammert
Tristan Wiley
Hunter Gruler
TBAOS5 TBA

Nick Mumby
Alaina Clark

Ren Hentz
Brendan Wieferich
Eshan Rajani
Connor Hanse
William Ju

Joshua Azrin
Charlie Mehalko
Adama Diagne
Jason Zeng

Rohit Mahankali
Lochlan Palmrose
Quinlin Ireland
Keya Trivedi
Heston Fanson
Adam Scarchilli

Emmalee Ciriacks
Claire Russell
Maggie Fryman
Madison Harris
Caroline Weisgerber
Vanessa Lulla
Emma Luzbetak
Christina Lai
Olivia Haass
Sara Downs
Anneka Haglund
TBAO2 TBA
Katie Graessle
Talissa Chapin
Mia Mehalko
Makayla McGraw
Antonina Kilian
Tsz Yan Vico Yeung
Cate Ruggles
Emersyn Harriman
Ryan Haney
TBA TBA
Olivia Harper
Anna Wettrick
Madelyn Van Tiem
Hallie Ludwig
Katlyn Sherinian
Cindy Pham
Zeynep Aydin
Andrea Vargas
Cassandra Simmons
Rachel Leonard
Nicolette Kleinhoffer
Lily Doctor
Reiah Jaffer
Emma Zink
Laura Gustafson
Jennifer Guo
Budah Harper
Annabelle Hoffert
Sarah Garland
Katharine McConnell

3:48 PM [29] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Swing First Round

__14
__19
_ 23
__30
_35
__ 38
39
__45
__46
__49
__50
__52
__54
__ 57
__58
__62
__63
__66
__67
__70
__73
_77
__78
__80
_ 81

Clayton Helms
Eren Fukuda
Joao Sacramento
TBAO7 TBA
David Zhang
Han Yoo
Verasha Pomart
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball
Grace Weller
TBAO1 TBA
Maxwell Chappell
Katherine Argo
Ladaya Berrier
Bobbi Yogatama

Aletea vanVeldhuisen

Andre Friedrich
Duncan Lundy
Shing-Tsz Lin

Alan Zhang

Thevin Perera
Nathaniel Hodgson
Seyed Mirabedini
Walter Kretzer
Henry Johnson

Katie Timble
Michelle Cabrera
Gargi Parkhi
Grace Kostko
Abby Miggiani
Bridget LaPoint
Alexis Wrede
Laura Pitner
Elizabeth Smith
Madi Gesse
Casey Gerlach
Anna Vogel
Kriti Goyal
Lily Triscari
Emmalee Ciriacks
Claire Russell
Maggie Fryman
Madison Harris
Caroline Weisgerber
Vanessa Lulla
Emma Luzbetak
Christina Lai
Olivia Haass
Sara Downs
Anneka Haglund

_ 84 Ansel Blume

_ 87 TBA44 TBA

__ 88 Heather Hellenga
_92 Naomi DeLaet

__ 95 Savannah Frantisak
99 Miguel Retto

__100 Spasko Aleksov
__106 Rio Lemkuil
__110 Prerit Gupta

_ 112 William Comer
__113 Megan Haarlammert
__ 115 Tristan Wiley

__ 116 Hunter Gruler

_ 123 Nick Mumby

_ 129 Alaina Clark

_ 131 Ren Hentz

__ 132 Brendan Wieferich
_ 133 Eshan Rajani

_ 135 Connor Hansen
_ 137 William Ju

__ 139 Joshua Azrin

_ 142 Charlie Mehalko
__151 Adama Diagne
__ 152 Jason Zeng

__ 158 Rohit Mahankali
__ 160 Lochlan Palmrose
__ 320 Quinlin Ireland
_ 323 Keya Trivedi

__ 331 Heston Fanson
_ 332 Adam Scarchilli

TBAO2 TBA
Katie Graessle
Talissa Chapin
Mia Mehalko
Makayla McGraw
Antonina Kilian
Tsz Yan Vico Yeung
Cate Ruggles
Emersyn Harriman
Ryan Haney
TBA TBA
Olivia Harper
Anna Wettrick
Hallie Ludwig
Katlyn Sherinian
Cindy Pham
Zeynep Aydin
Andrea Vargas
Cassandra Simmons
Rachel Leonard
Nicolette Kleinhoffer
Lily Doctor
Reiah Jaffer
Emma Zink
Laura Gustafson
Jennifer Guo
Budah Harper
Annabelle Hoffert
Sarah Garland

Katharine McConnell

3:54 PM [27] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Cha Cha Second Round

3:58 PM [28] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Rumba Second Round

4:01 PM [29] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Swing Second Round

4:05 PM [30] Collegiate Silver Amer. Rhythm First Round (CR)

_ 0 TBA17 TBA

__ 15 Daniel Soto

_ 18 Brynne Menkhaus
__ 20 Jacob Harrelson

_ 31 Colin Richter

__36 Ray Jin

__ 43 Eric Johnson

__ 48 Rishi Kulkarni
__55 Mimi Cai

__64 Abhinav Agarwal
71 Ross Bloom

_ 76 James Kling

_ 89 Jackson Burkholder
__90 Liam Tomson-Moylan
_ 91 Laura Gaines

__9%4 Jinyang Li

__96 Soroosh Khoram

__101 Timothy Gay
__102 Samuel Muir

__ 105 Christian Grantz
__114 Jonathan Daniel
__ 124 Adam Spaulding
__ 126 Zachery Dahm
_ 127 James Blackshire
__134 Ross Urven

_ 138 Joe Sbar

__149 Michael Kan

__ 150 TBA19 TBA
__156 Kevin Doerr

_ 321 Bryan Sanchez
_ 328 Shayne Wadle

Stef Cantey
Isabelle Carrillo
Lina Scally

Emma Petersen
TBA16 TBA

Luna Eve
Katherine Argo
Elina Gorenstein
Sheila Arman
Hayley Boigenzahn
Savannah Olson
Keya Trivedi
Caroline Karbowski
Anne Amen

Grace Taylor

Qi Hua

Wenxin Li
Annalise Harm
Alexa Spurlock

Lia Triscari

Aletea vanVeldhuisen

Faith Bergin
Sophia Mendez
Anna Cutno
Heather Hellenga
Natalie Maus

Katie Prestin
Savannah Frantisak
Vanessa Johnson
Anushuya Thapa
Kaitlin Durnen
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__330
__341

Stephen Brown
Nicole Connell

Eren Fukuda
Megan Ray

4:13 PM [31] Collegiate Silver Amer. Rhythm First Round (SM)

_ 0
__15
__18
__ 20
_ 31
__36
__ 43
__ 48
__55
__64
_71
__76
89
_90
_ 9
__ 94
__96
__101
__102
__105
_ 111
__114
__ 124
__ 126
_ 127
__ 134
__138
__ 149
__150
__156
_ 321
_ 328
__330
__ 341

TBA17 TBA
Daniel Soto
Brynne Menkhaus
Jacob Harrelson
Colin Richter
Ray Jin

Eric Johnson
Rishi Kulkarni
Mimi Cai
Abhinav Agarwal
Ross Bloom
James Kling
Jackson Burkholder
Liam Tomson-Moylan
Laura Gaines
Jinyang Li
Soroosh Khoram
Timothy Gay
Samuel Muir
Christian Grantz
Wen-hung Chou
Jonathan Daniel
Adam Spaulding
Zachery Dahm
James Blackshire
Ross Urven

Joe Sbar

Michael Kan
TBA19 TBA
Kevin Doerr
Bryan Sanchez
Shayne Wadle
Stephen Brown
Nicole Connell

Stef Cantey
Isabelle Carrillo
Sarah Monnier
Emma Petersen
TBA16 TBA
Luna Eve
Katherine Argo
Elina Gorenstein
Sheila Arman
Hayley Boigenzahn
Savannah Olson
Keya Trivedi
Caroline Karbowski
Anne Amen
Grace Taylor
Qi Hua
Wenxin Li
Annalise Harm
Alexa Spurlock
Lia Triscari
Pin-Yi Li

Aletea vanVeldhuisen
Faith Bergin
Sophia Mendez
Anna Cutno
Heather Hellenga
Natalie Maus
Katie Prestin
Savannah Frantisak
Vanessa Johnson
Anushuya Thapa
Kaitlin Durnen
Eren Fukuda
Megan Ray

4:20 PM [27] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Cha Cha Quarter-Final

4:22 PM [28] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Rumba Quarter-Final

4:24 PM [29] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Swing Quarter-Final

4:26 PM [30] Collegiate Silver Amer. Rhythm Quarter-Final (CR)

4:30 PM [31] Collegiate Silver Amer. Rhythm Quarter-Final (SM)

4:33 PM [32] Collegiate Syllabus Amer. Bolero Quarter-Final

_ 20
_ 31
__40
__53
__58
__58
_ 71
_75
__89
_90
_ 91
__9%4
__96
99
__ 109
_ 123
_ 130
__ 134
__146
__156

20

Jacob Harrelson
Colin Richter

Jason Shao

Gabriel Jones

Bobbi Yogatama
TBA18 TBA

Ross Bloom

TBA1 TBA

Jackson Burkholder
Liam Tomson-Moylan
Laura Gaines
Jinyang Li

Soroosh Khoram
Miguel Retto

Katie Bolan

Nick Mumby

Drago Dimitrov
Ross Urven

Liam Quinn

Kevin Doerr

Emma Petersen
TBA16 TBA
Catherine Dube
Tiffany Huang
Heather Hellenga
Faith Bergin
Savannah Olson
Emmalee Ciriacks
Caroline Karbowski
Anne Amen

Grace Taylor

Qi Hua

Wenxin Li
Antonina Kilian
Megan Ray
Naomi DeLaet
Kelly Dimitrov
Katherine Argo
Melinda Fadool
Vanessa Johnson

Kaitlin Durnen
Eren Fukuda

__ 328 Shayne Wadle
__330 Stephen Brown

4:35 PM [27] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Cha Cha Semi-Final
4:37 PM [28] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Rumba Semi-Final
4:39 PM [29] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Swing Semi-Final
4:41 PM [30] Collegiate Silver Amer. Rhythm Semi-Final (CR)
4:45 PM [31] Collegiate Silver Amer. Rhythm Semi-Final (SM)
4:48 PM [32] Collegiate Syllabus Amer. Bolero Semi-Final
4:50 PM [27] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Cha Cha Final

4:52 PM [28] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Rumba Final

4:54 PM [29] Collegiate Newcomer Amer. Swing Final

4:56 PM [33] Collegiate Pre-Champ Amer. Rhythm (CRSB)
21 Gabriel Bury Jade Meekin
__85 Jasper Yu Alison Tseng

5:04 PM [30] Collegiate Silver Amer. Rhythm Final (CR)
5:07 PM [31] Collegiate Silver Amer. Rhythm Final (SM)

5:11 PM [32] Collegiate Syllabus Amer. Bolero Final
5:13 PM [34] Collegiate Novice Amer. Rhythm (CRS)

21 Gabriel Bury Jade Meekin
_ 40 Jason Shao Yujie Chen
__53 Gabriel Jones Tiffany Huang
__69 Nathan Peterson Autumn Locey
_ 130 Drago Dimitrov Kelly Dimitrov
322 Jason Lin Erika Barker

5:19 PM [35] Collegiate Championship Amer. Rhythm (CRSBM)
__85 Jasper Yu Alison Tseng
_ 323 Boris Yelin Deborah Kull



__12
__14
__15
__16
__ 17
__ 20
_ 28
__30
__32
__36
_ 41
__ 43
__45
__46
__ 47
__50
__55
__56
__58
__61
__64
_71
__ 74
__75
__76
_77
_79
_ 81
__ 83
__86
_89
_ 9
__ 94
_ 95
__96
_ 99
__101
__102
__105
__106
__108
__110
_ 111
__ 112
__115
__116
_ 118
_ 121
_ 123
__126
_ 127
_ 133
__134
__ 135
_ 137
_ 140
__ 144
__145
__146
__ 147
__ 149
__160
_321
__ 324

Internationl Latin

5:43 PM [36] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Latin First Round (CR)

Randall Ferguson
Clayton Helms
Daniel Soto
Yutong Jiang
Timothy Chin
Jacob Harrelson
Jack Milton

Jason Lin

Naomi Surburg
Ray Jin

Robert Szymczyk
Eric Johnson
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball
Alexander Rousselle
Carl Edwards
Mimi Cai

Patrick Lacina
Bobbi Yogatama
Andre Shportko
Abhinav Agarwal
Ross Bloom
Prabhav Adhikari
TBA1 TBA

James Kling
Nathaniel Hodgson
Harrison Graham
Henry Johnson
TBA15 TBA
Sydney Hall
Jackson Burkholder
Laura Gaines
Jinyang Li
Savannah Frantisak
Soroosh Khoram
Miguel Retto
Timothy Gay
Samuel Muir
Christian Grantz
Rio Lemkuil
Jacob Riesen
Prerit Gupta
Wen-hung Chou
William Comer
Tristan Wiley
Hunter Gruler
Melaina Muth
[Iber Manavbasi
Nick Mumby
Zachery Dahm
James Blackshire
Eshan Rajani
Ross Urven
Connor Hansen
William Ju

Alex Cretsinger
Phillip Tanton
Prasanna Janakiraman
Liam Quinn

Zack Thomas
Michael Kan
Lochlan Palmrose
Bryan Sanchez
Faith Bergin

Grace Taylor
Katie Timble
Isabelle Carrillo
Lina Scally

Kelly Jezior
Emma Petersen
Ladaya Berrier
Lana Kinney
Stephanie Eckhardt
Luna Eve

Irina Cheng
Katherine Argo
Grace Kostko
Elizabeth Smith
Alaina Clark
TBA TBA

Sheila Arman
Audrey Fetsko
Heather Hellenga
Kaytlyn Mittag
Kriti Goyal
Savannah Olson
TBA13 TBA
Nettie Dellheim
Keya Trivedi
Christina Lai
Anna Carpenter
Anneka Haglund

Marynancy Mwakalindile

Carly Wholihan
Caroline Karbowski
Grace Taylor
Qi Hua
Makayla McGraw
Wenxin Li
Antonina Kilian
Annalise Harm
Nil Karu
Lia Triscari
Cate Ruggles
Hayley Boigenzahn
Emersyn Harriman
Pin-Yi Li
Vivian Comer
Olivia Harper
Anna Wettrick
Angelena Lara
Katie Bolan
Naomi DeLaet
Aletea vanVeldhuisen
Anna Cutno
Andrea Vargas
Emmalee Ciriacks
Sophia Mendez
Rachel Leonard
Adrienne Hull
Megan Ray
Madiy Bird
Katie Graessle
Rebecca Topor
Alexa Spurlock
Jennifer Guo
Anushuya Thapa
Grace Weller

_ 328
__330
__ 335
__ 341

Shayne Wadle
Stephen Brown
Kanaan Hardaway
Nicole Connell

Kaitlin Durnen
Eren Fukuda
Madison Cantey
Sophia Wilhelm

5:54 PM [37] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Latin First Round (SJ])

_ 11
__12
__14
__15
__16
__ 17
__ 20
_ 27
__ 28
_30
__ 32
__36
_ 41
__ 43
__46
__ 47
__50
__55
__56
__58
__61
__64
_71
__74
__75
__76
_ 83
_ 89
9
__9%4
_ 95
__96
_99
__101
__102
__105
__106
__ 108
__ 110
_ 111
__115
__118
_ 121
_ 123
__126
_ 133
__ 134
__135
_ 137
_ 138
__ 140
__ 144
__145
__146
_ 147
_ 149
__155
__156
__ 157
__160
_ 321
__ 324
_ 327

Eric Seidel
Randall Ferguson
Clayton Helms
Daniel Soto
Yutong Jiang
Timothy Chin
Jacob Harrelson
Jacob Zirkle

Jack Milton

Jason Lin

Naomi Surburg
Ray Jin

Robert Szymczyk
Eric Johnson
Kieran Ball
Alexander Rousselle
Carl Edwards
Mimi Cai

Patrick Lacina
Bobbi Yogatama
Andre Shportko
Abhinav Agarwal
Ross Bloom
Prabhav Adhikari
TBA1 TBA

James Kling
TBA15 TBA
Jackson Burkholder
Laura Gaines
Jinyang Li
Savannah Frantisak
Soroosh Khoram
Miguel Retto
Timothy Gay
Samuel Muir
Christian Grantz
Rio Lemkuil
Jacob Riesen
Prerit Gupta
Wen-hung Chou
Tristan Wiley
Melaina Muth
[Iber Manavbasi
Nick Mumby
Zachery Dahm
Eshan Rajani
Ross Urven
Connor Hansen
William Ju

Joe Sbar

Alex Cretsinger
Phillip Tanton
Prasanna Janakiraman
Liam Quinn

Zack Thomas
Michael Kan

Jack Jackson
Kevin Doerr
Anthony Salazar
Lochlan Palmrose
Bryan Sanchez
Faith Bergin
Anna Cutno

Emily Esbri
Grace Taylor
Katie Prestin
Isabelle Carrillo
Lina Scally
Kelly Jezior
Emma Petersen
Olivia Haass
Ladaya Berrier
Lana Kinney
Stephanie Eckhardt
Luna Eve

Irina Cheng
Katherine Argo
Elizabeth Smith
Alaina Clark
TBA TBA

Sheila Arman
Audrey Fetsko
Heather Hellenga
Kaytlyn Mittag
Kriti Goyal
Savannah Olson
TBA13 TBA
Nettie Dellheim
Keya Trivedi

Marynancy Mwakalindile

Caroline Karbowski
Grace Taylor
Qi Hua
Makayla McGraw
Wenxin Li
Antonina Kilian
Annalise Harm
Nil Karu
Lia Triscari
Cate Ruggles
Hayley Boigenzahn
Emersyn Harriman
Pin-Yi Li
Olivia Harper
Angelena Lara
Katie Bolan
Naomi DeLaet
Aletea vanVeldhuisen
Andrea Vargas
Emmalee Ciriacks
Sophia Mendez
Rachel Leonard
Natalie Maus
Adrienne Hull
Megan Ray
Madiy Bird
Katie Graessle
Rebecca Topor
Alexa Spurlock
QueenMakeeda Taylor
Vanessa Johnson
Gabriela Pinotti
Jennifer Guo
Anushuya Thapa
Grace Weller
Vivian Comer
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_ 328
__330
_ 332
__335
__338

Shayne Wadle
Stephen Brown
Adam Scarchilli
Kanaan Hardaway
Logan Harris

Kaitlin Durnen
Eren Fukuda
Casey Gerlach
Madison Cantey
Anna Carpenter

6:05 PM [36] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Latin Second Round (CR)

6:13 PM [37] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Latin Second Round (SJ)

6:20 PM [36] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Latin Quarter-Final (CR)

6:24 PM [37] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Latin Quarter-Final (S])

6:28 PM [36] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Latin Semi-Final (CR)

6:31 PM [37] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Latin Semi-Final (S])

6:35 PM [38] Collegiate Gold Intl. Latin Semi-Final (SCR])

_ 13
_ 21
_ 31
__33
__ 40
__ 42
__53
__69
__90
__ 124
__125
_ 322
__334

Seung-ri Lee
Gabriel Bury
Colin Richter
Jacob Outwin
Jason Shao
Andrew Jahn
Gabriel Jones
Nathan Peterson
Liam Tomson-Moylan
Adam Spaulding
Chun Kit Chan
Jason Lin

Jade Meekin

Jinri Lee
Elizabeth Kung
TBA16 TBA
Amy Wang
Yujie Chen
Christina Pu
Tiffany Huang
Autumn Locey
Anne Amen
Faith Bergin
Lida Tetyusheva
Erika Barker
Catherine Dube

6:43 PM [36] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Latin Final (CR)

6:46 PM [37] Collegiate Bronze Intl. Latin Final (S])

6:50 PM [38] Collegiate Gold Intl. Latin Final (SCR])

6:58 PM [39] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Cha Cha First Round

__14
__19
_ 23
_35
_ 39
__45
__46
__49
__50
__54
__57
__58
_59
__60
__62
__66
__67
__70
__73
_77
__80
_ 81
__ 84
__ 88
_ 95
_ 97
_99
__100
__106
__110
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Clayton Helms
Eren Fukuda

Joao Sacramento
David Zhang
Verasha Pomart
Chase Oberg
Kieran Ball

Grace Weller

Carl Edwards
Katherine Argo
Ladaya Berrier
Bobbi Yogatama
Simrandeep Singh
TBAO9 TBA

Aletea vanVeldhuisen
Duncan Lundy
Shing-Tsz Lin

Alan Zhang

Thevin Perera
Nathaniel Hodgson
Walter Kretzer
Henry Johnson
Ansel Blume
Heather Hellenga
Savannah Frantisak
Ashton Kemp
Miguel Retto
Spasko Aleksov
Rio Lemkuil

Prerit Gupta

Katie Timble
Michelle Cabrera
Gargi Parkhi
Abby Miggiani
Alexis Wrede
Laura Pitner
Elizabeth Smith
Madi Gesse
Ansel Blume
Kriti Goyal
Lily Triscari
Emmalee Ciriacks
Sophia Wilhelm
Ryan Haney
Claire Russell
Madison Harris
Caroline Weisgerber
Vanessa Lulla
Emma Luzbetak
Christina Lai
Sara Downs
Anneka Haglund
TBA TBA
Talissa Chapin
Makayla McGraw
TBA20 TBA
Antonina Kilian
Tsz Yan Vico Yeung
Cate Ruggles
Emersyn Harriman

__ 112 William Comer Grace Kostko

__ 115 Tristan Wiley Olivia Harper

__ 116 Hunter Gruler Anna Wettrick

_ 129 Alaina Clark Katlyn Sherinian
_ 131 Ren Hentz Cindy Pham

_ 133 Eshan Rajani Andrea Vargas

__ 135 Connor Hansen Cassandra Simmons
_ 137 William Ju Rachel Leonard
__ 139 Joshua Azrin Nicolette Kleinhoffer
__ 158 Rohit Mahankali Isabel Blahunka
__160 Lochlan Palmrose Jennifer Guo

_ 323 Keya Trivedi Annabelle Hoffert
__338 Logan Harris Anna Carpenter
7:01 PM [40] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Rumba First Round

__ 14 Clayton Helms Katie Timble
__19 Eren Fukuda Michelle Cabrera
_ 23 Joao Sacramento Gargi Parkhi
__35 David Zhang Abby Miggiani
_39 Verasha Pomart Alexis Wrede
__45 Chase Oberg Laura Pitner
__46 Kieran Ball Elizabeth Smith
_ 49 Grace Weller Madi Gesse

__ 50 Carl Edwards Ansel Blume

__ 54 Katherine Argo Kriti Goyal

__ 57 Ladaya Berrier Lily Triscari
__58 Bobbi Yogatama Emmalee Ciriacks
__60 TBAO9 TBA Ryan Haney
__62 Aletea vanVeldhuisen Claire Russell
__66 Duncan Lundy Madison Harris
__ 67 Shing-Tsz Lin Caroline Weisgerber
__70 Alan Zhang Vanessa Lulla

_ 77 Nathaniel Hodgson Christina Lai
_79 Harrison Graham Anna Carpenter
_ 81 Henry Johnson Anneka Haglund
__ 84 Ansel Blume TBA TBA

__88 Heather Hellenga Talissa Chapin

_ 95 Savannah Frantisak Makayla McGraw
_97 Ashton Kemp TBA20 TBA
__99 Miguel Retto Antonina Kilian
__100 Spasko Aleksov Tsz Yan Vico Yeung
__106 Rio Lemkuil Cate Ruggles

__ 110 Prerit Gupta Emersyn Harriman
_ 112 William Comer Grace Kostko

__ 115 Tristan Wiley Olivia Harper
__116 Hunter Gruler Anna Wettrick

__ 129 Alaina Clark Katlyn Sherinian
_ 131 Ren Hentz Cindy Pham

_ 133 Eshan Rajani Andrea Vargas

__ 135 Connor Hansen Cassandra Simmons
_ 137 William Ju Rachel Leonard
__158 Rohit Mahankali Isabel Blahunka
__160 Lochlan Palmrose Jennifer Guo

_ 323 Keya Trivedi Annabelle Hoffert
7:05 PM [41] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Jive First Round

__14 Clayton Helms Katie Timble
__19 Eren Fukuda Michelle Cabrera
__35 David Zhang Abby Miggiani
_39 Verasha Pomart Alexis Wrede

__ 45 Chase Oberg Laura Pitner
__49 Grace Weller Madi Gesse

_ 50 Carl Edwards Ansel Blume
__52 Maxwell Chappell Anna Vogel

__ 54 Katherine Argo Kriti Goyal

__57 Ladaya Berrier Lily Triscari

__ 58 Bobbi Yogatama Emmalee Ciriacks
__60 TBAO9 TBA Ryan Haney
__62 Aletea vanVeldhuisen Claire Russell



_77 Nathaniel Hodgson Christina Lai

__ 84 Ansel Blume TBA TBA

__ 88 Heather Hellenga Talissa Chapin

__ 95 Savannah Frantisak Makayla McGraw
__99 Miguel Retto Antonina Kilian
__100 Spasko Aleksov Tsz Yan Vico Yeung
__106 Rio Lemkuil Cate Ruggles
__110 Prerit Gupta Emersyn Harriman
__ 112 William Comer Grace Kostko

__ 115 Tristan Wiley Olivia Harper
__116 Hunter Gruler Anna Wettrick

_ 129 Alaina Clark Katlyn Sherinian
_ 133 Eshan Rajani Andrea Vargas

__ 135 Connor Hansen Cassandra Simmons
_ 137 William Ju Rachel Leonard

__ 158 Rohit Mahankali Isabel Blahunka
_ 159 Deniz Ozsu Kate Schadler
__160 Lochlan Palmrose Jennifer Guo

_ 323 Keya Trivedi Annabelle Hoffert
__332 Adam Scarchilli Casey Gerlach

__ 338 Logan Harris Anna Carpenter
7:09 PM [42] Collegiate Silver Intl. Latin First Round (CR)

__13 Seung-ri Lee Jinri Lee

__15 Daniel Soto Isabelle Carrillo
_ 17 Timothy Chin Kelly Jezior

_ 20 Jacob Harrelson Emma Petersen
_ 31 Colin Richter TBA16 TBA

__36 Ray Jin Luna Eve

_ 4 Robert Szymczyk Irina Cheng

__ 43 Eric Johnson Katherine Argo

__ 48 Rishi Kulkarni Elina Gorenstein
__55 Mimi Cai Sheila Arman
__56 Patrick Lacina Audrey Fetsko
__64 Abhinav Agarwal Hayley Boigenzahn
__ 69 Nathan Peterson Autumn Locey

_ 71 Ross Bloom Savannah Olson
__76 James Kling Keya Trivedi

_ 89 Jackson Burkholder Caroline Karbowski
_ 91 Laura Gaines Grace Taylor

__9%4 Jinyang Li Qi Hua

__96 Soroosh Khoram Wenxin Li

__101 Timothy Gay Annalise Harm
_102 Samuel Muir Naomi Surburg

__ 105 Christian Grantz Lia Triscari

__107 TBA TBA Lina Scally

__ 111 Wen-hung Chou Pin-Yi Li

_ 114 Jonathan Daniel Aletea vanVeldhuisen
_ 121 [Iber Manavbasi Katie Bolan

__ 124 Adam Spaulding Faith Bergin
__126 Zachery Dahm Sophia Mendez

_ 127 James Blackshire Anna Cutno

__ 134 Ross Urven Heather Hellenga
_ 143 Gabriel Shen Stef Cantey

__ 144 Phillip Tanton Megan Ray

_ 149 Michael Kan Alexa Spurlock

__ 150 TBA19 TBA Savannah Frantisak
_ 321 Bryan Sanchez Anushuya Thapa
__ 322 Jason Lin Erika Barker

_ 328 Shayne Wadle Kaitlin Durnen

_ 330 Stephen Brown Eren Fukuda

7:17 PM [43] Collegiate Silver Intl. Latin First Round (S])

_ 13 Seung-ri Lee Jinri Lee

__15 Daniel Soto Isabelle Carrillo
__ 17 Timothy Chin Kelly Jezior

20 Jacob Harrelson Emma Petersen
_ 31 Colin Richter TBA16 TBA

__36 Ray Jin Luna Eve

_ 41
__ 43
__ 48
__55
__56
__64
__69
_71
__76
_89
_ 9
__ 94
__96
__101
__102
__105
__ 107
_ 111
__ 114
_121
__ 124
__126
__ 127
__ 134
__138
__ 143
__ 144
__149
__150
_ 321
__ 322
_ 328
__330

Robert Szymczyk
Eric Johnson
Rishi Kulkarni
Mimi Cai

Patrick Lacina
Abhinav Agarwal
Nathan Peterson
Ross Bloom
James Kling
Jackson Burkholder
Laura Gaines
Jinyang Li
Soroosh Khoram
Timothy Gay
Samuel Muir
Christian Grantz
TBA TBA
Wen-hung Chou
Jonathan Daniel
[Iber Manavbasi
Adam Spaulding
Zachery Dahm
James Blackshire
Ross Urven

Joe Sbar

Gabriel Shen
Phillip Tanton
Michael Kan
TBA19 TBA
Bryan Sanchez
Jason Lin

Shayne Wadle
Stephen Brown

Irina Cheng
Katherine Argo
Elina Gorenstein
Sheila Arman
Audrey Fetsko
Hayley Boigenzahn
Autumn Locey
Savannah Olson
Keya Trivedi
Caroline Karbowski
Grace Taylor

Qi Hua

Wenxin Li
Annalise Harm
Naomi Surburg

Lia Triscari

Lina Scally

Pin-Yi Li

Aletea vanVeldhuisen

Katie Bolan

Faith Bergin
Sophia Mendez
Anna Cutno
Heather Hellenga
Natalie Maus
Stef Cantey
Megan Ray

Alexa Spurlock
Savannah Frantisak
Anushuya Thapa
Erika Barker
Kaitlin Durnen
Eren Fukuda

7:24 PM [39] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Cha Cha Quarter-Final

7:26 PM [40] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Rumba Quarter-Final

7:28 PM [41] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Jive Quarter-Final

7:30 PM [42] Collegiate Silver Intl. Latin Quarter-Final (CR)

7:34 PM [43] Collegiate Silver Intl. Latin Quarter-Final (S])

7:37 PM [44] Collegiate Syllabus Intl. Paso Doble Semi-Final

_ 27
__36
__42
__53
__54
__56
__86
__96
__101
_ 123
__ 124
143
__146
__330

Jacob Zirkle

Ray Jin

Andrew Jahn
Gabriel Jones
Katherine Argo
Patrick Lacina
Sydney Hall
Soroosh Khoram
Timothy Gay
Nick Mumby
Adam Spaulding
Gabriel Shen
Liam Quinn
Stephen Brown

Olivia Haass
Emma Petersen
Christina Pu
Tiffany Huang
Heather Hellenga
Audrey Fetsko
Carly Wholihan
Wenxin Li
Anna Cutno
Naomi DeLaet
Faith Bergin
Yujie Chen
Melinda Fadool
Eren Fukuda

7:39 PM [39] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Cha Cha Semi-Final

7:41 PM [40] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Rumba Semi-Final

7:43 PM [41] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Jive Semi-Final

7:45 PM [44] Collegiate Syllabus Intl. Paso Doble Final

7:47 PM [42] Collegiate Silver Intl. Latin Semi-Final (CR)
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7:51 PM [43] Collegiate Silver Intl. Latin Semi-Final (S])
7:54 PM [39] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Cha Cha Final
7:56 PM [40] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Rumba Final

7:58 PM [41] Collegiate Newcomer Intl. Jive Final

8:00 PM [45] Collegiate Pre-Champ Intl. Latin (SCR])

__44 Darren Chen Holly Cao
__51 Ace Li Devan Williams
__85 Jasper Yu Alison Tseng
__ 122 Matias Jonsson Irene Yarovoi

8:08 PM [42] Collegiate Silver Intl. Latin Final (CR)

8:11 PM [43] Collegiate Silver Intl. Latin Final (SJ)
8:15 PM [46] Collegiate Novice Intl. Latin (SCR)

_ 21 Gabriel Bury Elizabeth Kung

__ 33 Jacob Outwin Amy Wang

__ 40 Jason Shao Yujie Chen

__51 Ace Li Devan Williams

__53 Gabriel Jones Tiffany Huang

_90 Liam Tomson-Moylan Anne Amen

_ 125 Chun Kit Chan Lida Tetyusheva

8:21 PM [47] Collegiate Championship Intl. Latin (SCRP])

__ 44 Darren Chen Holly Cao

__85 Jasper Yu Alison Tseng

_ 122 Matias Jonsson Irene Yarovoi
323 Boris Yelin Deborah Kull

A very hearty thank
you to all of the Purdue
Latin and Ballroom
Dance Team officers
for their continued
support of the team and
this event.

See You Next Year!
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